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Size: Φ6.1*9*9.8cm, for sublimation. 36pcs/ctn12oz/360ml Bottom Glitter Mug 

11oz/330ml Bottom Glitter Mug

11oz/330ml Glitter Mug 
B11GTMX-PKBL(Pink/Blue)B11GTMX-SVPR(Silver/Purple Red) B11GTMX-SVBL(Silver/Blue) B11GTMX-SVGD(Silver/Gold)B11GTMX-PRGD(Purple Red/Gold)

11oz/330ml Gradient Glitter Mug

11oz/330ml Electroplated Mugs

11oz/330ml Gradient Electroplated Mugs

Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm, for sublimation. 36pcs/ctn

Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm, for sublimation. 36pcs/ctn

Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm, for sublimation. 36pcs/ctn

Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm, for sublimation. 36pcs/ctn

Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm, for sublimation. 36pcs/ctn

B101-DDG B101-DLG B101-DOG B101-DPR B101-DS

B101-DG B101-DRS B101-DR B101-DP

B11GT-SB11GT-RSB11GT-PB11GT-GB11GT-BL

B11GT-3-BL B11GT-3-G B11GT-3-P B11GT-3-RS B11GT-3-S

B12GT-3-BL B12GT-3-G B12GT-3-P B12GT-3-RS B12GT-3-S
B101-DGRS B101-DGDS B101-DLBS B101-DPKS B101-DRDS

GABI
Obdélník



www.bestsub.com  / 030

Impress Best Creativity  / 029

Photo Mugs
 PHOTO MUGS  PHOTO MUGS

11oz Two-Tone Color Mug(Glass Handle)

Clear Glass Handle

B11N-01GH-BKBlack

B11N-03GH-CLYellow

B11N-03GH-YLYellow 

B11N-06GH-CLDark Green

B11N-06GH-GNGreenB11N-07GH-BLBlue

B11N-07GH-CLDark Blue

B11N-08GH-PKPink

B11N-13GH-CLLight Yellow B101-CLWhite

BKD6T-BKBlack BKD6T-LBLight Blue BKD6T-LPRLight Purple BKD6T-MGMint Green BKD6T-OROrange

BKD6T-PKPink BKD6-WHWhite

B13Z13.8oz/410ml Tapered White mug
BKD54oz/120ml Stackable Coffee Mug

10oz/300ml Stackable Inner

Φ8.2x9.5cm

B201N-01GH-BKBlack B201N-06GH-GNDark Green B201N-07GH-BLDark Blue B201N-08GH-PKPink

15oz Two-Tone Color Mug(Glass Handle)

12.8oz/380ml Inner/Handle Color Skinny Tall Mug

B12TAA-01Mint Green B12TAA-02Orange B12TAA-03Light Blue B12TAA-04Black B12TAA-05Light Purple B12WH White

GABI
Obdélník
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B2CB   Φ8.2x9.5cm

B2CIN   Φ8.2x9.5cm

BSB11S   Φ8.5x10.5cm
Egg Grid Packing. 36pcs/ctn.

11oz Color Changing Mug(Glossy)

11oz Inner COLOR Color Changing mug

11oz Color Changing Spoon Mug(Matt)
11OZ Semi Glossy Color Changing Mug

B2CB-04FRN11oz Color Changing Mugs(Red)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B2CB-04FBN11oz Color Changing Mugs(Blue)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B2CB-0711oz Color Changing Mug(Black)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B3XH-FKN11oz Magic Mug w/ Heart Handle(Black)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B2CB-03 Green B2CB-02 Blue
B2CB-01 Black B2CB-04 Red
B2CB-05 Purplish Red B2CB-06 Orange

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B2CIN-Y Yellow B2CIN-O Orange
B2CIN-P Pink B2CIN-LB Light Blue
B2CIN-G Green B2CIN-LG Light Green
B2CIN-R Red B2CIN-M Maroon
B2CIN-B Blue B2CIN-K Black

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BSB11S-04 Orange BSB11S-01 Yellow
BSB11S-10 Pink BSB11S-08 Light Green
BSB11S-05 Blue

Item No. Image Item No. Image
B2CBDK-GD Goddess B2CBDK-ST Star
B2CBDK-AM Awesome Motto B2CBDK-HB Happy birthday
B2CBDK-KM Keep moving B2CBDK-LV Love
B2CBDK-MC Music B2CBDK-H Heart
B2CBDK-CM Coffee B2CBDK-BM Bold Motto
B2CBDK-GM Grateful Motto B2CBDK-RS Rose

size: Φ8.2x9.5cm
11oz Engraving Color Changing Mug

B2CB-CFR B2CB-CFBL B2CB-CFBK

11oz Color Changing Mug(StarSky, Matt)

Magic  Mugs Keep Every Moment Memorable

Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm Egg Grid Packing: 36pcs/ctn.

GABI
Obdélník
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Color Changing Mug

B3XH-BL11oz Full Color Changing Mugwith Heart Handle BlueSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B3XH-R11oz Full Color Changing Mugwith Heart Handle RedSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B3XH-K11oz Full Color Changing Mugwith Heart Handle BlackSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B5CB-K15oz Color ChangingMug(Black)

B4XH-BL11oz Heart Shape Handled ColorChanging Mug(Blue)Size: Φ8.8x9.8cm
B4XH-R11oz Heart Shape Handled ColorChanging Mug(Red)Size: Φ8.8x9.8cm

B4XH-K11oz Heart Shape Handled ColorChanging Mug(Black)Size: Φ8.8x9.8cm

B2QB0110oz Couple ColorChanging Mug(Black)Size: Φ7x9.5cm
B2QB0210oz Couple ColorChanging Mug(Red)Size: Φ7x9.5cm

B4BB11oz Color Changing MugPart PrintableSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B3CH11oz Heart ColorChanging MugSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B1CB-0110oz Color Changing Mug(Black, Glossy)Size: Φ6.9x10.3cm
B2GB11oz Glass ColorChanging MugSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B3CB-A17oz Color ChangingCone Mug-BlackSize: Φ8.8x14.9cm

B3CB-B12oz Color ChangingCone Mug(Black)Size: Φ6.1x 9x9.8cm

Hot Selling Sublimation Ceramic Mug

B101D11oz White Coated Mug(JS)Dishwasher safeSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B101M11oz White Coated Mug(Matt, JS)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

BE10D10oz Classic White Mug (JS)Dishwasher safeSize: Φ8.2x9.1cm
B201D15oz White Coated Mug(JS)Dishwasher safeSize: Φ8.5x11.7cm

B18A18oz White Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ9.5x10.8cm
B20D20oz White Coated Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ10x11.5cm

B30110oz White Coated Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ7x10.4cm 
B30210oz Winsor Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ7.3x10.5cm

B5019oz White Coated MugSize: Φ8x9cm
B5KF6oz White Coated Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ7x7cm

B5KF25oz Coffee SetSize: Φ7.5x5cm

B3KF3oz Coffee Set w/ SaucerSize: Φ5.5x6cm
BKD1212oz/360ml Ceramic(JS) Dishwasher safeStackable Travel Mug

BFK1111oz Square White MugSize: Φ7.8x7.8x8cm
BN317oz Latte Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ8.8x14.9cm

BN512oz Latte Mug(JS) Dishwasher safeSize: Φ6.1x9x9.8cm
B1QL111oz Couple MugsSize: Φ7.8x9.7cm

B1QL10oz Couple MugsSize: Φ7x9.5cm
B11XHeart Shape HandledWhite MugSize: Φ8.8x9.8cm

BB1QL1-K11oz Couple Changing Color Mug Size: Φ7.8x9.7cm
BB1QL1-R11oz Couple Changing Color Mug Size: Φ7.8x9.7cm

BB1QL1-R11oz Couple Changing Color Mug(Red)Size: Φ7.8x9.7cm

BN237oz Coffee Mug

B8GB-K8oz Black Ceramic Pot(Color Changing)Size: Φ7.5*9cm
B8GWH8oz White Ceramic PotSize: Φ7.5*9cm

GABI
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B11C  Φ8.2x9.5cm

 BT11 Φ8.2x9.5cm

B11S Φ8.5x10.5cm

CB11C  Φ8.2x9.5cm

B101HT Φ8.2x9.5cm

11oz Full Color Mug With White Patch

11oz Pencil Holder

11oz Color Spoon Mug

11oz Full Color Mug(Butterfly Shaped)

11oz Inner/Handle Color Mug With Heart Handle

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B11C-BK Black B11C-BL Blue
B11C-GN Green B11C-R Red
B11C-P Pink B11C-LB Light Blue
B11C-Y Yellow

Item No. Color Item No. Color
CB11C-R Red CB11C-BL Blue
CB11C-K Black

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BT11 White BT11-BL Blue
BT11-K Black BT11-NR Red
BT11-Y Yellow BT11-LG Light Green
BT11-LB Light Blue BT11-P Pink

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B101HT-K Black B101HT-LB Light Blue
B101HT-P Pink B101HT-R Red
B101HT-LG Light Green

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B11S-01 Yellow B11S-04 Red
B11S-02 Brown B11S-05 Blue
B11S-03 Black B11S-11 White
B11S-06 Orange B11S-08 Light Green
B11S-07 Green B11S-09 Light Blue
B11S-10 Pink

B12T Φ6.1cmx9cmx9.8cm

B14N

B21B  Φ8.5x11.7cm

B21T Φ8.5x11.7cm

B21N Φ8.5x11.7cm

12oz Inner/Handle Color Mug

14oz Two-Tone Color Mug

15oz Rim Handle Mug

15oz Inner/Handle Color Mug

15oz Two-Tone Color Mug

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B12TLG Light Green B12TLB Light Blue
B12TR Red B12TK Black

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B14NDB Dark Blue B14NK Black
B14NLB Light Blue B14NR Red

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B21B-03 Yellow B21B-08 Pink
B21B-04 Orange B21B-02 Red
B21B-10 Maroon B21B-05 Light Blue
B21B-09 Light Green B21B-06 Green
B21B-07 Blue B21B-01 Black

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B21T-06 Green B21T-01 Black
B21T-10 Maroon B21T-07 Blue
B21T-03 Yellow B21T-08 Pink
B21T-04 Orange B21T-05 Light Blue

Item No. Color Item No. Color
B21N-03 Yellow B21N-08 Pink
B21N-06 Green B21N-07 Blue
B21N-10 Maroon B21N-01 Black

B201N-01GH-BKBlack Glass Handle B201N-07GH-BLBlue Glass Handle

GABI
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B201MPK15oz / PinkSize: Φ8.1*9.8cm

BDLS-350PK12oz / PinkSize: Φ8.7*9cm
BDLS-350LB12oz / Light BlueSize: Φ8.7*9cm

BDLS-350GY12oz / GraySize: Φ8.7*9cm

B201MBL15oz / BlueSize: Φ8.1*9.8cm
B201MGY15oz / GraySize: Φ8.1*9.8cm

Sublimation Marble Texture Mugs

BCWG1616ozSize: Φ10*9.5cm
BCWG2525ozSize: Φ10*14.2cm

BCWG3030ozSize: Φ10*18.5cm

Ceramic Storage Jar w/ Bamboo Lid

B101MPK11oz / PinkSize: Φ8.2*9.5cm
B101MBL11oz / BlueSize: Φ8.2*9.5cm

B101MGY11oz / GraySize: Φ8.2*9.5cm

B2CB-CFGW11oz Glossy White Starsky Glitter MugSize: Φ8.2*9.5cm

BMSLB-500LBBMSPK-500PKBMSWH-500GY

B201PK15oz Fluorescent Mug(Matt, Purple Red)Size: Φ8.5*H11.7cm

17oz/500ml Ceramic Mason Jar with Silicon Lid
Size: Φ9*12.5cm

GABI
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Sublimation Mug

B101-DHG11oz Plated CeramicMug(Gold Handle)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B101-DHS11oz Plated CeramicMug(Silver Handle)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B11N-SG11oz Inner Sparkle Mug(Gold)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B10N-SS10oz Inner Sparkle Mug(Silver)Size: Φ8.2x9.1cm

B11N-SP11oz Inner Sparkle Mug(Pink)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B11N-SS11oz Inner Sparkle Mug(Silver)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B10N-SP10oz Inner Sparkle Mug(Pink)Size: Φ8.2x9.1cm

B10N-SG10oz Inner Sparkle Mug(Gold)Size: Φ8.2x9.1cm

B11ZQ11oz Football MugSize: Φ8x9.5cm
B18YG11oz Luminous MugSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B11C-BKN11oz Full Color Mug withWhite Patch-BlackSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B15C-BKN15oz Full Color Mug withWhite Patch(Black)Size: Φ8.5x11.7cm

BT68-K/BT68-BPencil Holder(Black/Blue)Size: Φ8.3x12.4cm
MK01/MK02Sublimation Milk Mug(300ml/450ml)Size: Φ7.2x10.2cm/Φ8.0x12.8cm

B12KF12oz Glass TumblerCoffee Mug
B16KF-N11oz Eco Ceramic TumblerCoffee Mug  

BHP01Sublimation Ceramic VaseSize: Φ8.5x19.5cm
BHP02Sublimation Glass VaseSize: Φ7.5x23cm(Frosted)

BHP03Sublimation Glass Oil PotSize: Φ8.7x12.5cm(Frosted)

B19QG-G/B19QG-W11oz Money Bank(Gold/White)Size: Φ8.2xH9.5cm
B20QGCola Money BankSize: Φ6.5x11.5cm

BHP1012oz Cone ShapeCeramic FlowerpotSize: Φ9.0x10cm

BHP06Ceramic JarSize: Φ8.6x17.4cm

BHP05Candle HolderSize: Φ8x10cm
BHP04Candle HolderSize: Φ8x5cm

BHP07Glass Candle HolderSize: Φ7.5x10cm

TBW01Sublimation Ceramic Bowl(Dishwasher safe)Size: Φ13x8cm 

TBW03Ceramic Dip ChillerSize: Φ11.1x8.7cm

BHP252400ml Sublimation Ceramic VaseSize:Φ11.5cm*Φ8cm*25cm

B11C-NLK11oz Sublimation Blanks Luminous Mug w/ White PatchSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm
B11C-NLR11oz Sublimation Blanks Luminous Mug w/ White PatchSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B14BSW14oz Ceramic Storage Jarwith Bale ClosureSize: Φ8.5x13cm

BCJ692400ml Sublimation Ceramic Food ContainerSize: Φ15*22cm

BGZ09-FG9oz/270ml Gold Rim andHandle Bone China MugSize: Φ8.5x7.5cm

BGZ10-AS10oz/300ml Gold Rim andHandle Bone China MugSize: Φ8.6x9.2cm
BGZ11-JB11oz/330ml Gold Rim andHandle Bone China MugSize: Φ8.4x9.7cm

B27G-48016oz Gold Rim/Handle Ceramic MugSize: Φ9.5*8.5cm

B101H11oz White Mug withHeart HandleSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm
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Item No. Size
TC09-600 20oz/600ml
TC09-900 30oz/900ml
TC09-1200 40oz/1200ml
TC10-800 26oz/800ml
TC10-1200 40oz/1200ml
TC10-1700 56oz/1700ml

Enamel Bowl w/ Lid
Size: ø5*6.3cm

Size: Φ8x8.6cm Size: Φ8.2x11cm

3oz/100ml Colored Enamel Mug

12oz Enamel Mug 15oz/450ml Enamel Mug
Item No. Color Item No. Color
TC07-BL Dark Blue TC07-G Green
TC07-R Red TC07-W White
TC07-K Black

Item No. Color Item No. Color
TC03N White TC03ERR Rose Red
TC03EMG Mint Green TC03ELAV Lavender
TC03NY Yellow TC03NP Pink
TC03NLB Light Blue TC03NR Red
TC03NG Green TC03NGG Gray Green
TC03NDB Dark Blue TC03NGY Gray Black
TC03NK Black TC03ELC    Coral Red

Item No. Body Color Edge Color
TC08W-BL White Blue Rim
TC08W-K White Black Rim
TC08Y-K Yellow Black Rim
TC08O-K Orange Black Rim
TC08R-K Red Black Rim
TC08BL-K Blue Black Rim
TC08G-K Green Black Rim

White Enamel Plate

TCP06Silver EdgeSize: Φ25*3.4cm
TCP05Black EdgeSize:  Φ24.5*2cm

TCP04Black EdgeSize:  Φ20.5*2.1cm
TCP03Black EdgeSize:  Φ14.5cm*1.7cm    

TCP02White Rectangle Enamel Plate(Black Edge)Size: 20*14.5*7cm    
TCP01White Square Enamel Plate(Black Edge)Size: 16*16*7cm

MOQ: 5000pcs

GABI
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GABI
Obdélník

GABI
Obdélník

GABI
Obdélník



www.bestsub.com  / 044

Impress Best Creativity  / 043

Photo Mugs
 PHOTO MUGS  PHOTO MUGS

TC1214-BK60OZ/1800ml Enamel Mug(Black) Size: Φ14*12.5cm
TC1212-BK33OZ/1000ml Enamel Mug(Black) Size: Φ12*9.9cm

TC1210-BK23OZ/700ml Enamel Mug(Black) Size: Φ10*9.8cm

TC0517oz/500ml Enamel Mug w/ Flat Bottom(White) Size: Φ9.1*8.6cm

12oz/360ml Inner and Rim Enamel Mug
Size: 8Φ*7.8(h)cm

TC04T-LB(Light Blue) TC04T-YL(Yellow)TC04T-BK(Black) TC04T-RD(Red)

Item No. Color Item No. Color
TC04MK-PK Matt Pink TC04MK-PP Matt Purple
TC04MK-MG Matt Mint Green TC04MK-YL Matt Yellow
TC04MK-LB Matt Light Blue

12oz/360ml Enamel Mug
Size: Φ8.2*8cm

Enamel Mugs Collection

TC0112oz Enamel Cup With LidSize: Φ8x8cm
TC06W6oz/180ml WhiteEnamel Mug(White)Size: Φ6.2x6.8cm

TC04-K12oz/360ml EnamelMug(Black Edge)Size: Φ8x9cm
TC04-BL12oz/360ml EnamelMug(Blue Edge)Size: Φ8x9cm

TC05K-50017oz/500ml Enamel Mug(Black Edge)Size: Φ8.5x10.5cm
TC05BL-50017oz/500ml Enamel Mug(Blue Edge)Size: Φ8.5x10.5cm

TC05W-50017oz/500ml Enamel Mug(White Edge)Size: Φ8.5x10.5cm
TC04-W12oz/360ml Enamel Mug(White Edge)Size: Φ8x9cm

B10TC-K10oz/300ml CeramicEnamel Mug(Black)Size: Φ9*8cm
B10TC-PK10oz/300ml CeramicEnamel Mug(Pink)Size: Φ9*8cm

B10TC-PL10oz/300ml CeramicEnamel Mug(Purple)Size: Φ9*8cm
B10TC-GN10oz/300ml CeramicEnamel Mug(Green)Size: Φ9*8cm

B13TC-WK13oz/400ml CeramicEnamel Mug(White)Size: Φ9x10cm
B13TC-MXK13oz/400ml CeramicEnamel Mug(Beige Pattern)Size: Φ9x10cm

TC15WH-50017oz/500ml Enamel Cup w/ Flat BottomSize: Φ8.2*9.5cm

GABI
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BN41F-600PRPurple

BN41F-500PRPurple

BN41F-600RDRed

BN41F-500RDRed

BN41F-600OGOrange

BN41F-500OGOrange

BN41F-600YLYellow

BN41F-500YLYellow

BN41F-600LMYLemon Yellow

BN41F-500LMYLemon Yellow

BN41F-600GNGreen

BN41F-500GNGreen

BN41F-600LBLight Blue

BN41F-500LBLight Blue

BN41F-600DBDark Blue

BN41F-500DBDark Blue

BN41F-600Frosted

BN41F-500Frosted

20oz/600ml Glass Skinny Tumbler w/Straw & Bamboo Lid
Size: Φ6.5*20.5cm   

BN41C-60020oz/600mlSize: Φ6.5*20.5cm   
BSG06C25oz/750mlSize: Φ7.5*20cm

BN41C-50017oz/500ml Size: Φ6.5*18.6cm   

Glass Skinny Tumbler(Clear)

BN41-XGZCClear BN41-XGZPKPink BN41-XGZYLYellow BN41-XGZGRGreen

Size: Φ0.8*23cm
23cm Plain Straight Glass Straw

17oz/500ml Glass Skinny Tumbler w/Straw & Bamboo Lid(Frosted)
Size: Φ6.5cm*18.6cm  

BSG06F-PRPurple BSG06F-RDRed BSG06F-OGOrange BSG06F-YLYellow BSG06F-LMYLemon Yellow BSG06F-GNGreen BSG06F-LBLight Blue BSG06F-DBDark Blue BSG06FFrosted

25oz/750ml Glass Skinny Tumbler(The straw is sold separately.)
Size: Φ7.5*20cm

GABI
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BN27RBRDRed BN27RBOGOrange BN27RBBLBlue BN27RBBKBlack

BN26RBRDRed BN26RBOGOrange BN26RBBLBlue BN26RBBKBlack

BN26LBRDRed BN26LBGRLight Green BN26LBBLBlue BN26LBBKBlack

BN27LBRDRed BN27LBGRLight Green BN27LBBLBlue BN27LBBKBlack

18oz/550ml Thermal Color Change Glass Can with Bamboo Lid

13oz/400ml Thermal Color Change Glass Can with Bamboo Lid

18oz/550ml Cold Color Change Glass Can with Bamboo Lid

13oz/400ml Cold Color Change Glass Can with Bamboo Lid

Size: 7.6*15.1cm

Size: 7.6*15.1cm

Size: 7*12cm

Size: 7*12cm

BN27CHWHWhite BN27CHPRPurple BN27CHLBLight Blue BN27CHFGGreen

BN27C-QCDColor Electroplating BN27C-HCPRIridescent Purple BN27C-HCBLIridescent Light Blue

BN26C-QCDColor Electroplating BN26C-HCPRIridescent Purple BN26C-HCBLIridescent Light Blue

BN26CHWHWhite BN26CHPRPurple BN26CHLBLight Blue BN26CHFGGreen

18oz/550ml Clear Sparkling Rainbow Glass Can

13oz/400ml Clear Sparkling Rainbow Glass Can

Size: 7.6*15.1cm

Size: 7*12cm

18oz/550ml Clear Glass Can

13oz/400ml Clear Glass Can

Size: 7.6*15.1cm

Size: 7*12cm

Straws Sold Separately

Straws Sold Separately

Straws Sold Separately

Straws Sold Separately Straws Sold Separately

Straws Sold Separately

Straws Sold Separately

Straws Sold Separately
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BN26FPRLSPurple

BN27FPRLSPurple

BN26FRDLSRed

BN27FRDLSRed

BN26FOGLSOrange

BN27FOGLSOrange

BN26FYLLSYellow

BN27FYLLSYellow

BN26FLMYLSLemon Yellow

BN27FLMYLSLemon Yellow

BN26FGNLSGreen

BN27FGNLSGreen

BN26FLBLSLight Blue

BN27FLBLSLight Blue

BN26FDBLSDark Blue

BN27FDBLSDark Blue

BN26FLSFrosted

BN27FLSFrosted

13oz/400ml Glass Mugs with Bamboo Lid
Size: 7*12cm

18oz/550ml Glass Mugs with Bamboo Lid
Size: 7.5*14.8cm

Straws Sold Seperately

Straws Sold Seperately

18oz/550ml Glass Mug

Size: Φ7*12cm   
13oz/400ml Glass Mug

BN26FPRPurple

BN27FPRPurple

BN26FRDRed

BN27FRDRed

BN26FOGOrange

BN27FOGOrange

BN26FYLYellow

BN27FYLYellow

BN26FLMYLemon Yellow

BN27FLMYLemon Yellow

BN26FGNGreen

BN27FGNGreen

BN26FLBLight Blue

BN27FLBLight Blue

BN26FDBDark Blue

BN27FDBDark Blue

BN26FFrosted

BN27FFrosted

Size: 7.5*14.8cm

BN27CPRPurple

BN26CPRPurple

BN27CRDRed

BN26CRDRed

BN27CYLYellow

BN26CYLYellow

BN27CGRGreen

BN26CGRGreen

BN27CBLBlue

BN26CBLBlue

BN27CLSClear

BN26CLSClear

18oz/550ml Full Color Can Glass Mug
Size: 7.6*15.1cm

13oz/400ml Full Color Can Glass Mug
Size: 7*12cm

BN26-GZBamboo Lid w/ Hole for 13oz/400ml Glass Mugs
BG-BN26-GYGray Silicon Lid for BN26 BN27-GZBamboo  Lid w/ Hole for 18oz/550ml Glass Mugs 

BG-BN27-GYGray Silicon Lid for BN27

BN26-XGCWClear BN26-XGPKWPink BN26-XGYLWYellow BN26-XGGRWGreen BN26-XGCClear BN26-XGPKPink BN26-XGYLYellow BN26-XGGRGreen

20cm Glass Straw

Lid

Size: Φ0.88*20cm

Material: Borosilicate Glass

Material: Borosilicate Glass

BG-BSG02-ZSize: φ8.2*1.5cmFor 18oz/540ml Glass Mugs

GABI
Obdélník
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BSG08F-LB BSG08F-PKBSG07F-GPKBSG07F-GLBBSG07F-GGY

BSG05F25oz/750mlSize:  Φ8.5*16cm
BSG04F20oz/600mlSize:  Φ8.5*13cm

BN45F-72024oz/720mlSize: Φ8.3*18cm
BN45F-65022oz/650mlSize: Φ8.3*17cm

BN43F(Frosted)BN43C(Clear)

BSG06SC-60020oz/600mlwith Bamboo LidSize: Φ7.5*20.5cm
BN27SC-30010oz/300mlwith Bamboo LidSize: Φ7.5*15.6cm

BSG13C11oz/330mlSize: Φ12.7*10.2cm

Double Layer Glass Mug

BN27SC-45015oz/450mlwith Bamboo LidSize:Φ7.5*19.4cm
BN27F-750/BN27C-75025oz/750ml Can Glass Mug w/ Bamboo Lid(Frosted/Clear)Size: Φ7.5*19.4cm

Frosted Skinny Glass Storage Jar w/ Bamboo Lid
Wide Mouth Mason Jar w/ Bamboo Lid

15oz/450ml Frosted Kids Glass Bottle with Pop-up Straw Lid
Size: Φ7.0*19.3cm

18oz/550ml Clear Glass Tumbler w/ Lid
Size: Φ7.5*17cm

13oz/400ml Stackable Glass Tumbler with Lid
Size: Φ8.7x12.5cm

GABI
Obdélník
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15oz/450ml Full Color Mason Jar no Handle

12oz/350ml Full Color Mason Jar 

Size: Φ8.0*13.8cm      

Size: Φ8.5*12.5cm

Size: Φ8.5*12.5cm

Size: Φ8.5*12.5cm
Size: Φ8.0*13.8cm      

BM15NCGRGreen

BM12NCGRGreen

BM15NCLBLight Blue

BM12NCLBLight Blue

BM15NCOROrange

BM12NCOROrange

BM15NCYLYellow

BM12NCYLYellow

BM15NCLKBLake Blue

BM12NCLKBLake Blue

BM15NCPRPurple

BM12NCPRPurple

BSG01PKPink BSG01MGMint Green BSG01LBLight Blue BSG01GRGreen

BSG01F-PK BSG01F-GR BSG01F-LB BSG01F-GY

BSG01C-PK BSG01C-GR BSG01C-LB BSG01C-GY

20oz/600ml Glass Mason Jar w/ Silicon Lid

20oz/600ml Glass Mason Jar w/ Silicon Lid(Frosted)

20oz/600ml Glass Mason Jar w/ Silicon Lid(Clear)

GABI
Obdélník
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12oz/350ml Mason Jar w/ Straw(Frosted)
Size: Φ8*13cm      

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BM12F-RD Red BM12F-DB Dark Blue
BM12F-LMY Lemon Yellow BM12F-PR Purple
BM12F-OG Orange BM12F-GN Green
BM12F-LB Light Blue BM12F-YL Yellow
BM12F White

15oz/450ml Mason Jar no Handle(Frosted)

15oz/450ml Mason Jar no Handle(Clear)

Size: Φ8*14cm      

Size: Φ8*14cm      

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BM15NF-RD Red BM15NF-DB Dark Blue
BM15NF-LMY Lemon Yellow BM15NF-PR Purple
BM15NF-OG Orange BM15NF-GN Green
BM15NF-LB Light Blue BM15NF-YL Yellow
BM15NF White

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BM15NC-RD Red BM15NC-DB Dark Blue
BM15NC-LMY Lemon Yellow BM15NC-PR Purple
BM15NC-OG Orange BM15NC-GN Green
BM15NC-LB Light Blue BM15NC-YL Yellow
BM15NC White

BM15NF-PRCSPurple
BM15NF-RDCSRed

BM15NF-OGCSOrange
BM15NF-YLCSYellow

BM15NF-LMYCSLemon Yellow
BM15NF-GNCSGreen

BM15NF-LBCSLight Blue
BM15NF-DBCSDark Blue

BM15NF-CSFrosted

BM15NF-PRCMPurple
BM15NF-RDCMRed

BM15NF-OGCMOrange
BM15NF-YLCMYellow

BM15NF-LMYCMLemon Yellow
BM15NF-GNCMGreen

BM15NF-LBCMLight Blue
BM15NF-DBCMDark Blue

BM15NF-CMFrosted

15oz/450ml Mason Jar w/ Lantern Lid and Hemp Rope Handle

15oz/450ml Mason Jar w/ Lantern Lid and Metal Handle

Size: Φ8*14cm

Size: Φ8*14cm

BM15NF-MSRope and lron Ring for 15oz Mason Jar
BM15NF-DCG10Solar Lid for 15oz Mason Jar

BM15NF-MTMetal Handle for 15oz Mason Jar

Accessories

GABI
Obdélník

GABI
Obdélník
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BN1CDB-GRGreen BN1CDB-LBLight Blue BN1CDB-PRPurple BN1CDB-YLYellow 

16oz Clear Beer Mug
Size: Φ7.8*H16cm

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BN1CD-RD Red BN1CD-DB Dark Blue
BN1CD-LMY Lemon Yellow BN1CD-PR Purple
BN1CD-OG Orange BN1CD-GN Green
BN1CD-LB Light Blue BN1CD-YL Yellow

Size: Φ7.8*H16cm   
16oz Glass Beer Mug(Clear)

B20GBW20oz Glass Beer Mugwith White PatchSize: Φ8.6x15.6cm
B20GB20oz Glass Beer Mug(Clear)Size: Φ8.6x15.6cm

BN116oz Glass Beer Mug(Frosted)Size: Φ7.8x16cm
BN1W16oz Beer Mug with White PatchSize: Φ7.8x16cm

Beer Mug Collection

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BN1G-RD Red BN1G-DB Dark Blue
BN1G-LMY Lemon Yellow BN1G-PR Purple
BN1G-OG Orange BN1G-GN Green
BN1G-LB Light Blue BN1G-YL Yellow

Size: Φ7.8*H16cm   
16oz Glass Beer Mug(Frosted)

BN28F-L12oz/360ml Frosted Beer MugSize: Φ8.5*13cm
BN28C-L12oz/360ml Clear Beer MugSize: Φ8.5*13cm

BSG02FFrosted

BSG02CClear

BSG03CClear

BSG03FClear

BSG02F-YLYellow

BSG02C-YLYellow

BSG03C-YLYellow

BSG03F-YLYellow

BSG02F-PKPink

BSG02C-PKPink

BSG03C-PKPink

BSG03F-PKPink

BSG02F-GRGreen

BSG02C-GRGreen

BSG03C-GRGreen

BSG03F-GRGreen

BSG02F-BLBlue

BSG02C-BLBlue

BSG03C-BLBlue

BSG03F-BLBlue

18oz/540ml Glass Mug(Frosted, Gradient)

18oz/540ml Glass Mug(Clear, Gradient)

22oz/650ml Glass Mug(Frosted, Gradient)

22oz/650ml Glass Mug(Clear, Gradient)

Size: Φ8.0*13cm

Size: Φ8.0*13cm

Size: Φ8.0*16cm

Size: Φ8.0*16cm

GABI
Obdélník
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BSG12C-750Clear

BSG12C-950Clear

BSG12F-750Frosted

BSG12F-950Frosted

BSG12F-750BPBlue & Purple

BSG12F-950BPBlue & Purple

BSG12F-750GPGreen & Pink

BSG12F-950GPGreen & Pink

BSG12F-750PBPink & Blue

BSG12F-950PBPink & Blue

BSG12F-750YGYellow & Green

BSG12F-950YGYellow & Green

25oz/750ml Glass Sports Bottle w/ Grey Straw Lid

32oz/950ml Glass Sports Bottle w/ Grey Straw Lid

Size: Φ8.0*20.7cm

Size: Φ8.0*26.2cm

BSG11PRPurple Red

25oz/750ml Frosted Glass Bottle

BSG11MGMint Green BSG11LBLight Blue BSG11GRGreen BSG11FFrosted BSG11CClear

Size: Φ7.5*22.5cm 

GABI
Obdélník
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Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
B1G-01FRD Red B1G-01FDB Dark Blue
B1G-01FLMY Lemon Yellow B1G-01FPR Purple
B1G-01FOG Orange B1G-01FGN Green
B1G-01FLB Light Blue B1G-01FYL Yellow

Size: Φ8*9.3cm   
11oz Glass Mug(Frosted)

11oz Clear Glass Mugs
Size: Φ8*9.3cm      

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
B1G-01CRD Red B1G-01CDB Dark Blue
B1G-01CLMY Lemon Yellow B1G-01CPR Purple
B1G-01COG Orange B1G-01CGN Green
B1G-01CLB Light Blue B1G-01CYL Yellow

11oz Clear Glass Mugs
Size: Φ8.2*9.5cm      

B1G-01CPRPurple B1G-01CRDRed B1G-01COGOrange B1G-01CYLYellow B1G-01CLMYLemon Yellow B1G-01CGNGreen B1G-01CLBLight Blue B1G-01CDBDark Blue

Size: Φ:7*10cm

Size: Φ:7*10cm

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BN34F White BN34F-HPN Pink
BN34F-HDB Dark Blue BN34F-HYL Yellow
BN34F-HDGN Green BN34F-HRD Red
BN34F-HLGN Light Green

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BN34CL White BN34CL-HPN Pink
BN34CL-HDB Dark Blue BN34CL-HYL Yellow
BN34CL-HDGN Green BN34CL-HRD Red
BN34CL-HLGN Light Green

12oz/360ml Glass Mug(Frosted)

12oz/360ml Glass Mug(Clear)

15oz/450ml Glass Mug(Clear)

15oz/450ml Glass Mug(Frosted)

Size: Φ8*10.5cm     

Size: Φ8*10.5cm     

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BN40CL White BN40CL-HPN Pink
BN40CL-HYL Yellow BN40CL-HLGN Light Green
BN40CL-HDGN Green BN40CL-HDB Dark Blue

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BN40F White BN40F-HPN Pink
BN40F-HYL Yellow BN40F-HLGN Light Green
BN40F-HDGN Green BN40F-HDB Dark Blue

GABI
Obdélník
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Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BN6F-RD Red BN6F-DB Dark Blue
BN6F-LMY Lemon Yellow BN6F-PR Purple
BN6F-OG Orange BN6F-GN Green
BN6F-LB Light Blue BN6F-YL Yellow

Size: Φ8.8*Φ6.0*H14.9cm
17oz Glass Mug(Frosted)

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BN8F-RD Red BN8F-DB Dark Blue
BN8F-LMY Lemon Yellow BN8F-PR Purple
BN8F-OG Orange BN8F-GN Green
BN8F-LB Light Blue BN8F-YL Yellow

Size: Φ6.0*13.3cm  
10oz Glass Mug(Frosted)

Item No.        Color Item No.        Color
BN16F-RD Red BN16F-DB Dark Blue
BN16F-LMY Lemon Yellow BN16F-PR Purple
BN16F-OG Orange BN16F-GN Green
BN16F-LB Light Blue BN16F-YL Yellow

Size: Φ3.9*10.2cm   
3oz Shot Glass(Frosted)

Sublimation Multi-Color Glassware

BN9CL300ml Stemless Lowball GlassSize: Φ 6.8*9.3cm

BLB420F420ml Glass Bottlewith White Patch(Square)
BLB420T420ml Glass Bottlewith White Patch(Oval)

BN617oz Glass MugSize: Φ8.8x14.9cm
BN6C17oz Glass Mug w/ WhitePatch(6x9cm)Size: Φ8.8x14.9cm

B1G-0111oz Glass Mug(Frosted)Size: Φ8.2x9.5cm

B1G-0211oz Glass MugSize: Φ8.2*9.5cm

B1G-0311oz Glass Mugwith White PatchSize: Φ8.2x9.5cm 

CTSGS400MS400ml Glass CocktailShaker(Frosted)

CTSGS400TM400ml Glass CocktailShaker
BM12CMason JarSize: Φ8x13cm

BM12C-FMason Jar w/ Straw(Square)

Clear Glass

White Patch

Frosted Glass

BN39F17oz/500ml Mason Jar w/Straw(Frosted)Size: Φ7.8*14.2cm

BN42C-50017oz/500ml Sublimation glass bottleSize: 6*6*19cm

BSG15F-120040oz/1200ml Glass Travel Tumbler with Lid & StrawSize: φ9.9*φ7*25.5cm

GABI
Obdélník

GABI
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BN14F20oz/600ml Tulip Pint Beer Glass(Frosted)Size: Φ8.1*21cm  

BN24F6oz/190ml  Champagne Flute Glass(Frosted)Size: Φ 4.8*23.9cm

BN9F300ml Stemless Lowball Glass(Frosted)Size: Φ 6.8*9.3cm

BN26F13oz/400ml Glass Mug(Frosted)Size: Φ6.2*12cm   

BN10F17oz/500ml Stemless Wine Glass(Frosted)Size: Φ6.8*11.5cm   

BN27F18oz/550ml Glass Mug(Frosted)Size: Φ6.4*14.8cm 

BN32F13oz/400ml Stemless Wine Glass(Frosted)Size: Φ6*13cm
BN31F10oz/300ml Stemless Champagne Flutes Glass(Frosted)Size: Φ4.6*16cm

BN33F14oz/420ml Beer Glass Mug(Frosted)Size: Φ8.3*17.8cm

Sublimation Glass Products

BN6F17oz Glass Mug(Frosted)Size: Φ8.8*14.9cm
BN30F13oz/400ml Glass Mug w/ Lid&Straw(Frosted)Size: Φ9*11cm

BN29F15oz/450ml Glass Tumbler w/ Lid&Straw(Frosted)Size: Φ9*14.5cm

BN22-N275ml Red Wine Glass GobletSize: Φ6.5x19cm

BN78oz Frosted Glass MugSize: Φ7.0x8.0cm
BN810oz Frosted Glass MugSize: Φ6x13.3cm

Frosted Glass

BN191.5oz Shot Glass Mug(Frosted)
BN201.5oz Shot Glass Mug(Clear)

BN211.5oz Shot Glass Mugwith White Patch
BN151.5oz Shot Glass Mugwith Gold Rim

BN163oz Shot Glass Mugwith Gold Rim
BN16N3oz Shot Glass Mugwith White Patch

BN16-F3oz Shot Glass Mug(Frosted)

Shot Glass Collection

BSG10F-250250mlSize: Φ9*7cm
BSG10F-450450mlSize: Φ9*10cm

BSG10F-950950mlSize: Φ9*19cm
BSG10F-750750mlSize: Φ9*15cm

Glass Storage Jar w/ Wood Lid
Material: Borosilicate Glass

Size: Φ7.5*15cmSize: Φ7.5*12.5cm

BSG09C-400Clear BSG09C-550ClearBSG09F-400Frosted BSG09F-550Frosted

13oz/400ml Can Glass Mug w/ Handle 18oz/550ml Can Glass Mug w/ Handle

GABI
Obdélník
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Stainless Steel Tumbler 
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BW118S-750 BW118W-750BW118W-650HBW118S-650 BW118W-650

BW118W-550HBW118S-550 BW118W-550

BW118W-750H

Stainless Steel Travel Tumbler with Clear Flat Lid

18oz/550mlSize: Φ8.4*Φ7.0*15.4cm

22oz/650mlSize: Φ8.4*Φ7.0*17.5cm 25oz/750mlSize: Φ8.4*Φ7.0*20cm

Stainless Steel Mugs Collection for 11oz Craft Mug Press

BW121W-480HGYGray Lid BW121W-480HLBLight Blue Lid BW121W-480HPKPink Lid

BW121W-480GYGray Lid BW121W-480LBLight Blue Lid BW121W-480PKPink Lid

BW121W-480HLGRLight Green Lid

BW121W-480LGRLight Green Lid

16OZ/480ml Stainless Steel Mason Jar
Size: Φ8.4*13cm

BW119W-90030oz/900mlSize: Φ8.4*25.9cm
BW119W-75025oz/750mlSize: Φ8.4*22.8cm

BW119W-50017oz/500mlSize: Φ8.4*17.9cm
BW119S-90030oz/900mlSize: Φ8.4*25.9cm

BW119S-75025oz/750mlSize: Φ8.4*22.8cm
BW119S-50017oz/500mlSize: Φ8.4*17.9cm

Stainless Steel Water Bottle w/ Wide Mouth Straw & Portable Lid

BW123S-400

13oz/400ml Stainless Steel  Coffee Cup with Clear Flat Lid
Size: Φ8.4*11.5cm

BW123W-400 BW123W-400H BW75S BW75W BW74W

17OZ/500ml Stainless Steel Mason Tumbler & Jar with Straw
Size: Φ8.6*14.2cm

BW115W-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Travel Tumbler with Slide Lid &Straw(White)Size:  Φ8.5*12.6cm
BW122W-450/BW122S-45015oz/450ml Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Cup(White/Silver)Size: Φ8.4*11.8cm

BW111W-360Stainless Steel Coffee CupSize: Φ8.6*8.2cm

BW82W-35012oz/350ml Stainless Steel Cola Bottle(White)Size: Φ8.0*15.1cm

GABI
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BW138W-1200HW BW138W-1200HBK

Stainless Steel Handled Travel Tumbler
40oz/1200ml 

BW138W-1200MH

BW116S-600 BW116W-600 BW116W-600H

BW116S-1200 BW116W-1200

BW116S-900 BW116W-900 BW116W-900H BW116W-900XZSH

BW116W-1200XZSH

BW116W-600XZSH

BW116W-900XZK

BW116W-1200XZK

BW116W-600XZK

BW116W-900HXZK

BW116W-600HXZK

BW116W-1200HXZK

BW116W-600TS

BW116W-900TS

BW116W-1200TS

Stainless Steel Travel Tumbler

BW116W-1200H

20oz/600ml

30oz/900ml

36oz/1080ml Size: Φ9*23.3cm

Size: Φ9*22cm

Size: Φ9*17.5cm

Size: Φ10*27cm

BW140W-1200HW

Stainless Steel Handled Travel Tumbler
40oz/1200ml 

BW140W-1200HWCBW140W-1200HBK BW140W-1200HW01

Size: Φ10*28cm

BW138W-1200HDW

BW140W-1200MHW01 BW140SPK-1200WHBW140MW-1200MHW01

BW140GT-1200P

BW140W-1200HBK01

BW140-3DSB40oz Tumbler Handle for Sublimation

BW140-40XGCClear Plastic Straw Size: 0.9*31cm
BW140GT-1200RG BW140GT-1200S

GABI
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Stainless Steel Travel Bottle

Stainless Steel Tumbler
w/ Wide Mouth & Black Portable Straw Lid

BW135W-1000 32oz/1000ml  White

BW130W-75025oz/750mlWhite

BW133S-100032oz/1000ml Silver
BW133W-100032oz/1000ml White

BW130W-125042oz/1250ml White

BW133S-130044oz/1300ml Silver
BW133W-130044oz/1300ml White

BW133S-170057oz/1700ml Silver 
BW133W-170057oz/1700ml White

BW135S-1000  32oz/1000ml  Silver

BW134S-80027oz/800ml Silver
BW134W-80027oz/800ml White

BW135S-150050oz/1500ml Silver
BW135W-150050oz/1500ml White

Stainless Steel Coffee Pot

BW126S-200064oz/2000mlSilver
BW126W-200064oz/2000mlWhite

Stainless Steel Tumbler

20oz/600ml

20oz/600ml

BW34LW-600GDGold

BW34W-600BKYXBlack Bluetooth Speaker BW34W-600WHYXWhite Bluetooth Speaker

BW34LW-600GYSilver GreyBW34LW-600LBLight Blue BW34LW-600PKPink BW34LW-600WHWhite

Crackle Finish Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler

Stainless Steel Tumbler with  Bluetooth Speaker Stainless Steel Tumbler
with Flip Lid & Straw(White)

BW127W-50017oz/500ml BW127W-35012oz/350ml w/ Black Portable Lid

 w/ Black Handle& Lid

w/ Black Portable Straw Lid & Handle

BW146W-120040OZ/1200ml BW146S-120040OZ/1200mlBW146W-150050OZ/1500mlBW146S-150050OZ/1500ml

Sublimation Blanks Thermal Coffee Carafe Pot

BW139W-40013oz/400mlSize: Φ8.4*17cm
BW139W-60020oz/600mlSize: Φ8.4*22cm

BW139W-75025oz/750ml Size: Φ8.4*25.5cm

Stainless Steel Mug
w/ Portable Black Lid

GABI
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Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Straw & Lid

Item No. Color Size
BW37S Silver 480ml Size: Φ7.4*15.5cmBW37W White
BW34S-600 Silver 600ml Size: Φ7.3*20.3cmBW34W-600 White
BW34S-900 Silver 900ml Size: Φ8*25.4cmBW34W-900 White

BW34OWB-Y600Orange to YellowBW34LBWB-P600Light Blue to Pink BW34WGB-LB600White to Blue

BW34WYG-G600White to Green BW34WYG-B600White to Blue

BW34WGB-LR600White to Red BW34WGB-VL600White to Violet

20oz/600ml SS  Color Changing Tumbler with Straw & Lid(Heat Sensitive)
Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

20oz/600ml SS  Color Changing Tumbler with Straw & Lid(UV-Activated)

20oz/600ml SS Tumbler with Straw & Lid(Glow in Dark)

BW86W-350HG12oz/350ml Stainless Steel  Skinny Lowball Tumbler(White)Size: Φ7.1*15.5cm

BW86S-350HG12oz/350ml Stainless Steel  Skinny Lowball Tumbler(Silver)Size: Φ7.1*15.5cm

BW34SPKD-600G20oz/600ml SS Metallic Plated Glitter Skinny Tumbler(Gold)Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

BW34SPKD-600P20oz/600ml SS Metallic Plated Glitter Skinny Tumbler(Pink)Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

BW34SPKD-600S20oz/600ml SS Metallic Plated Glitter Skinny Tumbler(Silver)Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

BW34W-600TS20oz/600ml Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Black Portable Straw Lid(White)Size:  Φ7.5*26.3cm

BW34S-600TS20oz/600ml Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Black Portable Straw Lid(Silver)Size:  Φ7.5*26.3cm

BW34GT-900W30oz/900ml Glitter Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Straw & Lid(White)Size: Φ8*25.4cm

NEW Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Straw

Wide Mouth Water Bottle
Stainless Steel Flask with Wide Mouth Straw Lid & Rotating Handle

Item No. Color Size
BW24W-550TSN White Φ7.4*16.5cm / 550ml
BW24W-650TSN White Φ7.4*20cm / 650ml
BW24W-950TSN White Φ9*18.3cm / 950ml
BW24S-550TSN Silver Φ7.4*16.5cm / 550ml
BW24S-650TSN Silver Φ7.4*20cm / 650ml
BW24S-950TSN Silver Φ9*18.3cm / 950ml

BW37W-480H16oz/480ml Stainless Steel Tumbler with Handle&LidSize:  Φ7.4*15.5cm

BW88W-60020oz/600ml Stainless Steel Mug with Handle & Slide Lid(White)Size: Φ8.4*16.8cm

BW34W-600H20oz/600ml Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Handle&LidSize:  Φ7.4*20.3cm

BW88W-600NH20oz/600ml Stainless Steel Tumbler with Slide Lid(White)Size:  Φ8.4*16.8cm

BW37W-480TS/BW37S-480TS16oz/480ml Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler with Black Portable Straw LidSize: Φ7.4*15.5cm

Stainless Steel Water Bottle

BW24DS-800L27oz/800ml Silver
BW24DW-900L30oz/900ml White

BW24DS-900L30oz/900ml Silver
BW24DW-800L27oz/800ml White

w/ Black Straw Lid(Single Wall)
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BW54W-500/BW54S-50016oz/500ml StainlessSteel Flask(White/Silver)Size: Φ22x7.2cm

BW54W-600/BW54S-60020oz/600ml StainlessSteel Flask(White/Silver)Size: Φ25.5x7.2cm

BWH11W500ml StainlessSteel Flask BottleColor: White
BWH11S500ml StainlessSteel Flask BottleColor: Silver

BWH614oz Stainless Steel Mug BWH6S14oz Stainless Steel Mug

BYETI11W10oz/300ml Stainless Steel LowballSize:  Φ8.7*10.2cm
BYETI11S10oz/300ml Stainless Steel LowballSize:  Φ8.7*10.2cm

BYETI10W10oz/300ml StainlessSteel Lowball(White)
BYETI10S10oz/300ml StainlessSteel LowballSize: Φ8.8*11.5cm

BW79W-450/BW79S-45016oz/450ml Stainless Steel Flask Bottle(White/Silver)Size: Φ6.5*22.8cm

BW79WTP-450/BW79STP-45016oz/450ml Stainless Steel Flask Bottle with Temp. Display(White/Silver)Size: Φ6.5*22.8cm

BW63W-50017oz/500mlSize: Φ8.8*13.6cm

BW77W-50017oz/500mlSize: Φ10.1*10.5cm

B12G-2S200mlB12GSB12GW

B15G450mlB10G300mlB15GW450mlB10GW300ml

BW29W10oz/300mlSize: Φ9*11.5cm
BW55W-30010oz/300mlSize: Φ8.7*10.5cm

BW65W-35012oz/350mlSize: Φ8.7*9cm

BW29W-42014oz/420mlSize: Φ13.5*10.8cm

B12GW-BK B12GWSB12GS-BK

300ml Stainless Steel Mug w/ Carabiner Handle
Size: Φ7.5*8.9cm

Stainless Steel Mug

Stainless Steel Coffee Cup

BW109W-55018oz/550mlStackableSize: Φ8.7*12.5cm
BW110W-40013oz/400mlStackableSize: Φ8.7Φ*10cm
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20oz/600ml Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler w/ Straw & Lid
Item No. Color
BW34SPK-600W White
BW34SPK-600LB Light Blue
BW34SPK-600FG Green
BW34SPK-600PP Purple

Item No. Color
BW29SPK-300W White
BW29SPK-300LB Light Blue
BW29SPK-300FG Green
BW29SPK-300PP Purple

Item No. Color
BW22SPK-360W White
BW22SPK-360LB Light Blue
BW22SPK-360FG Green
BW22SPK-360PP Purple

Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

Size: Φ9*11.5cm

Size: Φ8*11.8cm

10OZ/300ml Stainless Steel Cup w/ Lid

12OZ/360ml Stainless Steel Stemless Cup w/ Lid

16oz/480ml Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ LidSize: Φ8.7*16cm
Item No. Color
BW41SPK-480W White
BW41SPK-480LB Light Blue
BW41SPK-480FG Green
BW41SPK-480PP Purple

Rainbow Glitter Sparkling Stainless Steel Tumbler
Size: Φ8*11cm
12oz/360ml Stainless Steel Stemless Cup w/ Lid

Item No. Color
BW22GT-S Silver
BW22GT-RG Rose Gold
BW22GT-P Pink
BW22GT-LB Light Blue

16oz/480ml Sparkling Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ Lid
Size: Φ8.7*16cm

Item No. Color
BW41GT-S Silver
BW41GT-RG Rose Gold
BW41GT-P Pink
BW41GT-BL Light Blue

Item No. Color
BW19GT-S Silver
BW19GT-RG Rose Gold
BW19GT-P Pink
BW19GT-BL Light Blue

20oz/600ml Stainless Steel Skinny Tumbler w/ Straw & Lid
Item No. Color
BW34GT-S Silver
BW34GT-RG Rose Gold
BW34GT-P Pink
BW34GT-LB Light Blue

Size: Φ7.3*20.3cm

17oz/500ml Stainless Steel Cola Shaped Bottle w/ Lid

Glitter Sparkling Stainless Steel Tumbler
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17oz/500ml Stainless Steel Cola Bottle

Stainless Steel Cola Bottle

Item No.       Color Item No.       Color
BW19-MR   Matt Red BW19-MY   Matt Yellow
BW19-MDB   Matt Dark Blue BW19-MP   Matt Pink
BW19-MK   Matt Black BW19-MMG   Matt Mint Green
BW19-MO   Matt Orange

Bw19   350ml/500ml/750ml

Bw19   500ml

Stainless Steel Bottle

17oz/500ml Stainless Steel Cola Bottle 
Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW19DB Blue BW19O Orange
BW19LB Mint green BW19RS Rose Red

BGH07W-750/BGH07S-75025oz/750ml Stainless Steel Cola Bottle(White/ Silver)
BW19LS17oz/500ml Stainless Steel Cola Shaped Bottle (Mirror-Like Silver)

BW19S-P/BW19S-750-PStainless SteelCola Bottle with White Patch(17oz/25oz)(500ml/750ml )

Item No. Capacity Color Item No. Capacity Color
BW19S-350 350ml Silver BW19W-350 350ml White
BW19S 500ml Silver BW19W 500ml White
BW19S-750 750ml Silver BW19W-750 750ml White
BW19W-C 500ml White BW19W-T 500ml White

BW19TS01(Small)Size: 10.3*6*9cm
BW19TS02(Big)Size: 10.3*6.5*9.2cm

There are 6 other colors to choose from

Carry Handle for Stainless Steel Cola Bottle

BW19SPK-500PK17oz/500ml Glitter Sparkling Stainless Steel Cola Shaped Bottle(Pink)

BW19VW BW19PW BW19GW BW19BW BW19GY BW19PL

BW22W-WB BW22W-WG BW22W-WP

Gradient Color Stainless Steel Drinkware

12oz/360ml Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Cup 

BW22 Size: D8*H11cm

BW68  Size: 5.1* H12.7cm

12oz Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Cup

6oz/160ml Stainless Steel Stemless Champagne Cup 

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW22W White BW22LG Light Green
BW22S Silver BW22R Red
BW22LB Mint Green BW22RS Rose Red
BW22O Orange

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW68P-160 Pink BW68O-160 Orange
BW68B-160 Blue BW68PR-160 Purple
BW68S-160 Silver BW68W-160 White

BW22SL-360ST12oz/360ml Straight Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Glass(Silver)Size: Φ8*12.5cm

BW22WL-360ST12oz/360ml Straight Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Glass(White)Size: Φ8*12.5cm

BW22BR12OZ/360ml Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Cup(Bright Red)Size: Φ8*11cm

BW22SPK-360PK12OZ/360ml Glitter Sparkling Stainless Steel Stemless Cup(Pink)Size: Φ8*11cm

BW122W-450White

Φ8.4*11.8cm

BW122S-450Silver

15oz/450ml Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Cup

BW19CRK-500BKBlack BW19CRK-500PKPink BW19CRK-500WWhite

17oz/500ml Crackle Finish Water Bottle
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BW152W-55018oz/550mlSize: φ9*φ7*17.8cm 
BW152W-70022oz/700mlSize: φ9*φ7*20.5cm 

BW152W-80026oz/800mlSize: φ9*φ7*23.6cm 
BW152W-90030oz/900mlSize: φ9*φ7.5*25.5cm

BW152W-105034oz/1000mlSize: φ9*φ7.5*28.1cm

BW150W-1003oz/100ml Sub Stainless Steel Tumbler Shot Glass w/ StrawSize: φ5.0*8.0cm
BW151W-702oz/70ml Mini Sub Single-wall Stainless Steel Tapered Tumbler w/ StrawSize: φ4.1*φ3.3*6.4cm

3oz/90ml

BW149S-90(Silver) BW149W-90(White) BW149PK-90(Pink) BW149LB-90(Blue)

BW149CPK-90(Coral Pink)

BW149MX-6(Assorted 6 Colors)

BW149MG-90(Mint Green) BW149PR-90(Purple) BW149OR-90(Orange)

Mini Sub Stainless Steel Tumbler Shot Glass w/ Straw Stainless Steel Water Bottle

BW131W-80027oz/800ml White
BW131W-60020oz/600mlWhite

BW131S-80027oz/800ml Silver
BW131S-60020oz/600mlSilver

w/ Black Portable String

BW113W-55018oz/550mlSize:  Φ8.8*13.6cm
BW113W-65022oz/650mlSize:  Φ8.8*17cm

BW114W-40013oz/400mlSize:  Φ8.0*14cm

Stainless Steel Travel Tumblerwith Flip Lid(White)Size: Φ5.1*Φ3.9*8.1cm

Stainless Steel Tapered Tumbler with slide waterproof lid & Straw
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Cone-Shaped Tumbler

BW39W-50017oz/500ml Stainless SteelStemless Wine Cup(White)Size:  Φ8x14cm
BW39S-50017oz/500ml Stainless SteelStemless Wine Cup(Silver)Size:  Φ8x14cm

BW42-350W350ml Stainless SteelWine Glass(White)
BW28W12oz/360ml Stainless SteelStemless Wine Cup withHandle(White)

Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ Slide Lid

BW41-480W16oz/480mlSize: Φ8.7*16cm
BW94W-65022OZ/650mlSize: Φ8.6*20.1cm

BW62W-1000 33oz/1000mlSize: Φ10*22cm
BW41-480S16oz/480mlSize: Φ8.7*16cm

BW94S-65022OZ/650mlSize: Φ8.6*20.1cm
BW62S-100033oz/1000mlSize: Φ10*22cm

BW22W-HG12oz Stainless Steel Stemless Wine Cup w/ Slide Lid(White)
BW107S-2609oz/260ml Stainless Steel Stemless Cup(Silver)

BW107W-2609oz/260ml Stainless Steel Stemless Cup(White)

BW94S-60020oz/600mlwith Flip Close LidSize:  Φ8.8*15.8cm
BW41-480W-HG16oz/480mlSize: Φ8.7*16cm

BW94W-60020oz/600mlwith Flip Close LidSize:  Φ8.8*15.8cm
BW51S-360V12oz/360ml Stainless Steel Milk Mug w/ stainless Lid(Silver)Size: Φ7.4*14.1cm

BW51W-360V12oz/360ml Stainless Steel Milk Mug w/ stainless Lid(White)Size: Φ7.4*14.1cm

BW20W16oz Stainless SteelTumbler(White)Size: Φ9x17cm
BW20S16oz Stainless SteelTumbler(Silver)Size: Φ9x17cm

BW21W16oz Stainless SteelTumbler w/ Portable LidColor: White
BW21S16oz Stainless SteelTumbler w/ Portable LidColor: Silver

BW23VW-45015oz/450ml Stainless SteelTumbler w/o LidColor: White
BW23VS-45015oz/450ml Stainless SteelTumbler w/o LidColor: Silver

BW1818oz Stainless Steel TumblerColor: Silver
BW18W18oz Stainless Steel TumblerColor: White

Stainless Steel Tumbler with Lid & Straw

Stainless Steel Tumbler

BW41-480W-PG16oz/480mlSize: Φ8.7*16cm
BW41-480S-PG16oz/480mlSize: Φ8.7*16cm

BW94W-650-PG22OZ/650mlSize: Φ8.6*20.1cm
BW94S-650-PG22OZ/650mlSize: Φ8.6*20.1cm

BW94W-650FHG22OZ/650mlSlide LidSize: Φ8.6*20.1cm
BW94S-650FHG22OZ/650mlSlide LidSize: Φ8.6*20.1cm

BW94S-70024OZ/700ml BW94W-70024OZ/700ml
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B05JH-S5oz/150ml Mini Round HipFlask(Silver)Size: 9*10.2cm
B05JH5oz/150ml Mini RoundHip Flask(Silver)Size: 9*10.2cm

B08JHWH8oz White Sublimation Stainless Steel FlaskSize: 9*2.3*12.7cm
B06JH6oz Stainless Steel Flask(Silver)Size: 9.5*11cm

B08JH8oz Stainless Steel Flask(Silver)Size: 9*12.7cm

CTS550S18oz/550ml Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker(Silver)
CTS750S25oz/750ml Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker(Silver)

CTS550W18oz/550ml Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker(White)
CTS750W25oz/750ml Stainless Steel Cocktail Shaker(White)

CTSGS400MS400ml Glass CocktailShaker(Frosted)
CTSGS400TM400ml Glass CocktailShaker(Clear)

BW71W-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Wine Bottle(White)
BW71S-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Wine Bottle(Silver)

Cocktail Shaker
BW69W-75025oz/750ml Single Wall Stainless Steel Sport Bottle(White)Size: Φ7.2x22cm

BW69S-75025oz/750ml Single Wall Stainless Steel Sport Bottle(Silver)Size: Φ7.2x22cm

BW26W-75025oz/750ml Stainless SteelWine Bottle(White)
BW26S-75025oz/750ml Stainless SteelWine Bottle(Silver)

BW27W-50017oz/500ml Stainless SteelBeer Bottle(White)
BW27S-50017oz/500ml Stainless SteelBeer Bottle(Silver)

BW105W-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Oil DispenserSize: Φ7.4*21.7cm
BW105S-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Oil DispenserSize: Φ7.4*21.7cm

BW105W-75025oz/750ml  Stainless Steel Oil Dispenser Size: Φ7.4*26.3cm
BW105S-75025oz/750ml  Stainless Steel Oil Dispenser Size: Φ7.4*26.3cm

BW105W-55018oz/550ml Stainless Steel  Soap DispenserSize: Φ7.0*21cm
BW105S-55018oz/550ml Stainless Steel  Soap DispenserSize: Φ7.0*21cm

BW92S-36012oz/360ml Stainless Steel Coffee Cup w/ Handle(Silver)Size: Φ6.8*15.5cm

BW92W-36012oz/360ml Stainless Steel Coffee Cup w/ Handle(White)Size: Φ6.8*15.5cm

Stainless Steel Pilsner Style Tumbler

BW46-750W/BW46-750S25oz/750ml(White/Silver)Size: Φ8.8*25.5cm
BW83W-600/BW83S-60020oz/600ml(White/Silver)Size: Φ8*20.3cm

BW83W-75025oz/750mlSize: 8*20.3cm
BW83S-75025oz/750mlSize: 8*20.3cm

BW87W-85028oz/850mlSize: 9.4Φ*18.7cm
BW87S-85028oz/850mlSize: Φ9.4*18.7cm

BW87W-95032oz/950mlSize: Φ10.7*20.2cm
BW87S-95032oz/950mlSize: Φ10.7*20.2cm

BW145W-40013oz/400ml Portable Lid Stainless Steel TumblerSize:φ7.7*13.1cm 
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14oz/420ml Stainless Steel Pyramid Shaped Bottle
Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW25B-420 Blue BW25RS-420 Rose Red
BW25Y-420 Yellow BW25W-550 White
BW25RS-420 Silver

500ml/17oz Pop Lid Stainless Steel Bottle
Item No. Color Item No. Color
BTH500P Pink BTH500W White
BTH500S Silver

Stainless Steel Bottle with Portable Bamboo Lid
BW30   350ml/500ml/750ml

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW30S-350 Silver BW30W-350 White
BW30S-500 Silver BW30W-500 White
BW30S-750 Silver BW30W-750 White

Milk Stainless Steel Vaccum Bottle
BMB    Φ  7x17.5cm

Item No. Capacity Color
BMB01W 350ml White
BMB02W 500ml White

Other Stainless Steel Mug

B4QC114oz Stainless Steel Mugwith White Patck
B4QC2-N14oz Stainless Steel Mug(Silver)

B4QC3-N14oz Stainless Steel Mug(White)
B4QC517oz Travel Mug w/ Plastic InsertSize: Φ8.21x18.2cm

Stainless Steel Travel Mug

BGH-03/BGH-03W600ml Stainless Steel BottleColor: Silver/White
BGH-04-W600ml Stainless SteelWater Bottle(White)

Water Bottle with Handle

Thermos Bottle Series
Item No. Capacity Color
BH1BW-2S 350ml Silver
BH1BW-2 350ml White
BH1BW-3S 500ml Silver
BH1BW-3 500ml White
BH1BW-3B 500ml White

Stainless Steel Water Bottlewith Straw Top
Item No. Capacity Color
BGHS01 600ml Silver
BGHS02 600ml White
BGHS03 500ml Silver
BGHS04 500ml White
BGHS05 400ml Silver
BGHS06 400ml White

BW101W-85028oz/850ml Stainless Steel Bottle(White) Size: Φ8.4*28.5cm
BW101S-85028oz/850ml Stainless Steel Bottle(Silver) Size: Φ8.4*28.5cm

BW99W-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Bottle(White) Size: Φ7.2*24.1cm
BW99S-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Bottle(Silver)Size: Φ7.2*24.1cm

BW96WW-50017OZ/500ml Stainless Steel Sports Bottle w/ Filter LidSize:  Φ7.2*26cm
BW96WS-50017OZ/500ml Stainless Steel Sports Bottle w/ Filter LidSize:  Φ7.2*26cm
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BW86S-33011oz/330ml Stainless Steel Skinny Can Cooler(Silver)Size: Φ8.1*11.6cm
BW86W-33011oz/330ml Stainless Steel Skinny Can Cooler(White)Size: Φ8.1*11.6cm

Size: 7.1Φ*15.5cm
Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW86W-350 White BW86P-350 Pink
BW86S-350 Silver BW86PR-350 Purple
BW86O-350 Orange BW86B-350 Blue
BW86Y-350 Yellow BW86LG-350 Light Green
BW86R-350 Red BW32W-100032oz/1000ml SublimationGrowlerColor: White

BW32W-200064oz/2000ml SublimationGrowlerColor: White
BW57S/BW57WStainless Steel Ice Bucket(Silver/White)

BW35W/BW35WS57oz/1700ml SublimationWine Cooler(White/Silver)Size: Φ12*19cm

BYETI12S12oz/360ml StainlessSteel ColsterSize: Φ7.8x12.5cm

BW90W-1300/BW90S-130044OZ/1300ml Stainless Steel Ice Bucket Set(White/Silver)Size: 14*22(h)cm

12oz/350ml Stainless Steel Skinny Can Cooler

BW86S-470 BW86W-470

16oz/470ml Stainless Steel Can CoolerSize: Φ7.2*15cm

Sublimation Can Cooler

BW93W-140047oz/1400ml Sublimation Stainless Steel Beer Cooler with Handle(White)Size: Φ14.8*23.5cm

BW47-360W12oz/360ml Stainless Steel Beer Bottle Cooler With Opener(White)Size: Φ7.7*27cm

BW64W-500/BW64S-50017oz/500ml Stainless Steel Beer Keeper w/ Bottle Opener(White/Silver)

Sublimation Can Cooler  

LQT01/LQT02Sublimation Can CoolerLQT01 MOQ: 1200pcs

LQT03CPre-stitched SublimationCan Cooler w/ bottomSize: 7.5*11cm

LQT0912oz Neoprene Slim Can CoolerSize: 9*16.5cm
LQT04Sublimation NeopreneCan CoolerSize: 9.5*12.8*0.3cm

Sublimation Container & Ice Bucket
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BW67W-40013oz/400ml Stainless Steel Sippy Cup with SpoutSize:  Φ7.2*12.9cm
BW67S-40013oz/400ml Stainless Steel Sippy Cup with SpoutSize:  Φ7.2*12.9cm

12oz/360ml Kids Stainless Steel Bottle
Kids Stainless Steel Drinkware
Size: Φ6.7*17.5cm

BW85SRD-360STBW85SPP-360STBW85SPK-360STBW85SGY-360STBW85SBL-360STBW85SBK-360ST

BW85WPK-360ST BW85WRD-360STBW85WPP-360STBW85WGY-360STBW85WBL-360STBW85WBK-360ST

BW106W-2408oz/240ml Stainless Steel Milk Sippy Bottle(White)Size: Φ6.4*23.1cm

BW24W-750-TS25oz/750ml Stainless SteelFlask w/ Portable Lid(White)Size: Φ7.5x28cm
BW24S-750-TS25oz/750ml Stainless SteelFlask w/ Portable Lid(Silver)Size: Φ7.5x28cm

BW24W-350-BJG12oz/350ml Stainless SteelFlask w/ Portable Lid(White)Size: Φ7.5x17.5cm
BW24S-350-BJG12oz/350ml Stainless SteelFlask w/ Portable Lid(Silver)Size: Φ7.5x17.5cm

Optional Portable Lid Stainless Steel Flask
18oz/550ml Stainless Steel Flask w/ Portable Lid

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BW24S-550 Silver BW24W-550 White
BW24O-550 Orange BW24B-550 Blue

BW43S10oz/300ml Insulated Stainless Steel Sippy Cup with Spout
BW43W10oz/300ml Insulated Stainless Steel Sippy Cup with Spout

BW89W-35012OZ/350ml Stainless Steel  Tumbler Coffee MugSize: Φ6.4*Φ8.5*13.5(h)cm

BW89S-35012OZ/350ml Stainless Steel  Tumbler Coffee MugSize: Φ6.4*Φ8.5*13.5(h)cm
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Stainless Steel Tumbler
Double-Walled Stainless Steel Can with Straw

300/400ml Stainless Steel Lowball Glass w/ Lid

350/500ml Stainless Steel  U-Shaped Tumbler

Φ 10*20cm
30oz Stainless Steel Tumbler

Item No. Color Item No. Color
BYETI30DB Royal Blue BYETI30WN White
BYETI30YG Lemon Green BYETI30PR Purple
BYETI30LB Mint Green

Stainless Steel Tumbler

20oz Stainless Steel Tumbler
Item No. Color Item No. Color
BYETIV20W White BYETIV20B Blue
BYETIV20O Orange BYETIV20R Red
BYETIV20S-N Silver

BW98S-400Φ7.8*13.2cm BW98S-300Φ7.8*10.2cm BW98W-300Φ7.8*10.2cmBW98W-400Φ7.8*13.2cm

BCAN12S300mlBCAN12W300mlBCAN17S350mlBCAN17W350ml BW95W-350Φ7.6*11.4cm BW95W-500Φ8.6*13.4cm BW95S-350Φ7.6*11.4cmBW95S-500Φ8.6*13.4cm

BYETI20HWW20oz Stainless Steel Tumblerw/ Grain BaseSize: Φ8.7*18cm
BYETI20HWS20oz Stainless Steel Tumblerw/ Grain BaseSize: Φ8.7*18cm

BYETI30W-BJ30oz Stainless SteelTumbler w/ OctagonalBottom(White)

BYETI30S-BJ30oz Stainless SteelTumbler w/ OctagonalBottom(Silver)
BW40W-60020oz Stainless Steel Tumblerwith Ringneck Grip(White)Size: Φ8.7*17cm

BW40S-60020oz Stainless Steel Tumblerwith Ringneck Grip(Silver)Size: Φ8.7*17cm

BW103W-650H22oz/650ml Stainless Steel Tumbler with Handle w/ Ringneck GripSize: Φ8.7*20.5cm

BW103W-65022oz/650ml Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ Ringneck GripSize: Φ8.7*20.5cm
BW103S-65022oz/650ml Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ Ringneck GripSize: Φ8.7*20.5cm

BW103W-90030oz/900ml Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ Ringneck GripSize:  Φ10*20cm

BW103S-90030oz/900ml Stainless Steel Tumbler w/ Ringneck GripSize:  Φ10*20cm

STAINLESS STEEL TUMBLER BOTTLES NEOPRENE INSULATORS
Item No. Product Name Size Item No. Product Name Size
BYETI18S 18oz Stainless Steel Bottle 18oz YETIT12 Neoprene Insulator for 12oz Bottle 9.0x12.5cm
BYETIV20S 20oz Stainless Steel Tumbler 20oz YETIT18 Neoprene Insulator for 18oz Bottle 17.0x12.0cm
BYETI30S 30oz Stainless Steel Tumbler 30oz YETIT20 Neoprene Insulator for 20oz Tumbler 14.0x13.5cm
BYETI36S 36oz Stainless Steel Bottle 36oz YETIT30 Neoprene Insulator for 30oz Tumbler 10.0x15.0cm
BYETI64S 64oz Stainless Steel Bottle 64oz YETIT36 Neoprene Insulator for 36oz Bottle 19.0x15.0cm

Stainless Steel Tumbler
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WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS
Water Bottles & Tumblers

Aluminum Water Bottle

BLH11S-650BKBlack

BLH11W-650BKBlack

BLH11W-750BKBlack

BLH11S-650CLClear 

BLH11W-650CLClear 

BLH11S-650PPPurple

BLH11W-650PPPurple

BLH11S-650BLBlue

BLH11W-650BLBlue

BLH11W-750BLBlue

BLH11S-650GGreen

BLH11W-650GGreen

BLH11S-650LGLight Green

BLH11W-650LGLight Green

BLH11S-650OROrange

BLH11W-650OROrange

BLH11S-650RDRed

BLH11W-650RDRed

BLH11W-750RDRed

22oz/650ml Portable Sports Slim Aluminum bottle（Silver/White）

25oz/750ml Portable Sports Slim Aluminum Bottle

Size: Φ6.5*23.2cm

BLH15W-500PP BLH15W-500PK BLH15W-500BL BLH15W-500OR BLH15W-500GR

17OZ/500ml White Aluminum Water Bottle

BLH600W-TSG20oz/600ml Size: Φ7.3x21cm
BLH750W-TSG25oz/750ml Size: Φ7.3x24cm

Aluminum Bottle w/ Black Portable Flip Lid
20oz/600ml White Aluminum Bottle w/ Straw Lid
Size: Φ7.3*21.5cm

BLH13W-600BLBlue BLH13W-600LBLight Blue BLH13W-600PKPink BLH13W-600RDRed BLH13W-600BKBlack
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WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS
Water Bottles & Tumblers

BLH16DPK-600Dark Pink

BLH750DPK-NTGDark Pink BLH750LB-NTGLight Blue BLH750MG-NTGMint Green BLH750S-NTGSilver BLH750W-NTGWhite BLH750YL-NTGYellow

BLH16LB-600Light Blue BLH16MG-600Mint Green BLH16S-600Silver BLH16W-600White BLH16YL-600Yellow

Aluminum Water Bottle w/ Bamboo Lid 20oz/600ml

Aluminum Water Bottle  25oz/750ml

20oz/600ml Aluminum Water Bottle 
Size: Φ7.2*21cm 

Size: Φ7.0*22.7cm

Size: Φ7.2*25.5cm

BLH1-600LGLight GreenBLH1-600PKPinkBLH1-600LBLight Blue BLH1-600YLYellowBLH1-600DPKDark Pink BLH1-600MGMint Green

BLH1-750LGLight Green BLH1-750PKPink BLH1-750YLYellow

25oz/750ml Aluminum Water Bottle 

Colorful Water Bottles

Size: Φ7.3*22cm
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WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS
Water Bottles & Tumblers

Sublimation Aluminum Bottle
Light, Portable, Personalized

20oz/650ml White Alu Water Bottle with Straw Cap

20oz/650ml Silver Alu Water Bottle with Straw Cap

Size: Φ7.2*23.5cm

Size: Φ7.2*23.5cm

Item No. Lid Color
BLH9W-650K Black
BLH9W-650G Green
BLH9W-650B Blue
BLH9W-650P Purple
BLH9W-650R Red
BLH9W-650MG Rose Red

Item No. Lid Color
BLH9S-650K Black
BLH9S-650G Green
BLH9S-650B Blue
BLH9S-650P Purple
BLH9S-650R Red
BLH9S-650MG Rose Red

28oz/850ml White Alu Water Bottle with Cap

28oz/850ml Silver Alu Water Bottle with Cap

Size: Φ7.2*25.3cm

Size: Φ7.2*25.3cm

Item No. Lid Color
BLH10W-850K Black
BLH10W-850GY Gray
BLH10W-850MG Rose Red
BLH10W-850B Blue
BLH10W-850G Green
BLH10W-850Y Yellow

Item No. Lid Color
BLH10S-850K Black
BLH10S-850GY Gray
BLH10S-850MG Rose Red
BLH10S-850B Blue
BLH10S-850G Green
BLH10S-850Y Yellow

BLH8WB-850L BLH8WG-850L BLH8WK-850L BLH8WR-850L

Item No. Bottle Color Cap Color
BLH7WK-C   White   Black
BLH7WB-C   White   Blue
BLH7WR-C   White   Red
BLH7SK-C   Silver   Black
BLH7SB-C   Silver   Blue
BLH7SR-C   Silver   Red

750ml Alu Water Bottle with Colored Cap

Item No. Color
BLH750R Red
BLH750G Green
BLH750W White

750ml Aluminum Water Bottle

Item No. Color Size
BLH19W-450 White 15OZ/450ml   Φ6.5*19.6cm
BLH19S-450 Silver 15OZ/450ml   Φ6.5*19.6cm
BLH19W-500 White 17OZ/500ml    Φ6.5*21.6cm
BLH19S-500 Silver 17OZ/500ml    Φ6.5*21.6cm
BLH19W-650 White 22OZ/650ml    Φ7*24cm
BLH19S-650 Silver 22OZ/650ml    Φ7*24cm

Aluminum Cola Shaped Bottle

750ml Aluminum Bottle w/ Blue Lid

BLJH2-1/BLJH2-2400ml Aluminum Beer Bottle (White/Silver) 
BLH2-1/BLH2-2400ml Aluminum Water Bottle(Silver/White)

BLH2-1-2C/BLH2-1-2C400ml Aluminum Water Bottle with two tops(Silver/White)
BLH750W-L-2750ml Aluminum Water Bottle(White) with two topsSize: Φ7.3*22cm

Size: Φ7.3*22cm

Size: Φ7.3*24.1cm
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WATER BOTTLES & TUMBLERS

BLH1-2/BLH1-2W600ml Aluminum Water Bottlewith two tops(Silver/White)

BLH5-W/BLH5-SL14oz Sublimation Can Tin(White/Silver)

BLH6-W/BLH6-S22oz/650ml AluminumBottle w/ HandleColor: White/SilverSize: Φ7.3x21.5cm

BLH4WL-N-750/BLH4SL-N-750750ml AluminumWater Bottle(White/Silver)

BLH3WL-3-500/BLH3SL-3-500500ml Aluminum WaterBottle w/handle(White/Silver)

LHG01/LHG02Canteen SportsLoop/Classic Cap
XHD01Adhesive Black Mat ForAluminum BottlesSize: Φ5.5cm

BLH600-1SL/BLH600-1WL600ml AluminumWater Bottle(Silver/White)Size: Φ7.3x18CM

BLH4-S/W750ml AlluminumWater bottle(Silver/White)

BLH1/BLH1-W600ml AluminumWater Bottle(Silver/White)

BLH3/BLH3-2500ml Aluminum WaterBottle(Silver/White)
BLH3S-2C/BLH3-2C500ml Aluminum Water Bottle w/ Two Caps(Silver/White)

BLH3T-1/BLH3T-2Sublimation Water Bottle 500mlwith two tops(Silver/White)

BLH8-600W-2600ml Aluminum Water Bottlewith Two Tops(White) 

TG07WStorage Tin Can(White)Size: Φ6.6*12.8cm

Sublimation Tile
Feature:1. Sturdy and smooth;2. Well coating for sublimation printing;3. Perfect for personalizing home decoration;4. Best gift to keep memories

Square & Rectangular Sublimation Tile

CP02-YLuminous TilesSize: 6"x 6"
CPTPuzzleTileSize: 2"x2"

CP01F/CP02F4.25"x 4.25"/6"x 6"Tiles(Matte)

CBZ09Ceramic CrossSize: 15x20cm
HT01Heart Sublimation Tiles(4")

HT02Heart Sublimation Tiles(6" )

SDZ2730White Ceramic ThimbleSize: 2.7x3cm

Oval Sublimation Tile
Printing Temperature: 190℃Printing Time: 240S

Item No. Size Item No. Size
CP01 4.25"x4.25" CP05 8"x12"
CP02 6"x6" CP06 4"x8"
CP03 6"x8" CP042 8"x8"
CP04 8"x10"

Item No. Size
COT3 3"x2.1"
COT4 4"x2.9"
COT5 5"x3.4"
COT6 6"x4.3"
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SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS

Ceramic Ornament

H001Heart Ceramic Ornament with HoleSize: 3.25"
H003-YRound Ceramic with HoleSize: 3"

H004Ceramic Bell OrnamentSize: 3" 
H005Star Ceramic with the HoleSize: 3"

H006Big Ceramic SnowSize: 4"
H009Oval Ceramic with HoleSize: 3"

H013Christmas Tree Ceramic OrnamentSize: 3"
H015Round Ceramic OrnamentSize: Φ4cmMOQ:2000pcs

H017Oval Ceramic OrnamentSize: 3.5*4.6cm
H018T-shirt Shaped CeramicOrnamentSize: 8*7cm

H019Oval Ceramic Doily with Leaf TrimSize: 3"
H020Ceramic Cross OrnamentSize: 8.5*13cmMOQ:1500pcs

H021Ceramic Doily with Leaf TrimSize: 7.6*7.6cm
H025Ceramic Doily with Triangle TrimSize: 7.6*7.6cm

H027Size: 7*7.6cm H028Size: 6.3*8cm H029Size: 7.7*8cm H030Size: 6.2*8cm H031Size: 6.8*7.6cm

H032Size: 7*8cm H033Size: 7.6*7.8cm H034Size: 6*8cm H035Size: 7.7*7.8cm H036Size: 7*8cm

H037Size: 4.5*8cm H038Size: Φ7.6cm H039Size: Φ7.6cm H040Size: 7.6*7.6cm

Ceramic Ornament

H046Footprint Ceramic OrnamentSize: 5.2*8.8cm
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Sublimation Flat Items
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SDM09WZ-2Size: 6.2*7.6cm*0.3cm

SDM10QC-1Size:  6.1*7.6cm*0.3cm

SDM11TRSize:  7.1*7.6*0.3cm SDM12STSize: 7.2*7.6*0.3cm

SDM13QSize:  6.8*7.6*0.3cmSDM10QC-2Size:  5.5*7.6*0.3cm SDM10QC-3Size:  4.8*7.6cm*0.3cm SDM10QC-4Size: 4.3*7.6*0.3cm

SDM14-GSize: 7.5*7.5cm SDM14-SSize: 7.5*7.5cm

SDM15-GSize:  6.5*7cm SDM15-SSize:  6.5*7cm

SDM08YS-GSize:  3.3*12cm SDM08YS-SSize:  3.3*12cm

SDM09WZ-1Size:  6.8*7.6cm*0.3cm

MSDLR-SVSize: 7*7.5cm MSDLR-GDSize: 7*7.5cm

Metal Christmas Ornament
Two Sides Aluminum Insert

SDM01HTSize:8.4*7.5cm

SDM02WDSize: 4.5*4.7cm SDM03JOYSize: 3*6cmSDM04BLSize: 4.3*5.3cm SDM05PSSize: 3.7*5cm

SDM06SMSize: 4.5*7.1cm SD01Pewter OrnamentSize: 4"

Single-Side Printable

Single-Side Printable

BACK
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Sublimation Flat Items
SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS

SDB01Size: Φ4.3cmInsert No.: SDB01-GPfor Extra Charge
SDB02Size: Φ8.5cmInsert No.: SDB02-GPfor Extra Charge

SDB03Size: Φ7.5cmInsert No.: SDB03-GPfor Extra Charge
Plastic Christmas Ball Ornament(Glossy) 

Sublimation Christmas Ball Ornament

XMB6  Φ  6x7cm XMB8  Φ  8x9cm
Item No. Size Color Item No. Size Color
XMB6-RS Φ6.0x7.0cm Rose Red XMB8-RS Φ8.0x9.0cm Rose Red
XMB6-R Φ6.0x7.0cm Red XMB8-R Φ8.0x9.0cm Red
XMB6-G Φ6.0x7.0cm Gold XMB8-G Φ8.0x9.0cm Gold
XMB6-LB Φ6.0x7.0cm Light Blue XMB8-LB Φ8.0x9.0cm Light Blue
XMB6-GR Φ6.0x7.0cm Green XMB8-GR Φ8.0x9.0cm Green
XMB6-S Φ6.0x7.0cm Silver XMB8-S Φ8.0x9.0cm Silver
SDQ01 (ceramic) Φ6.0x7.0cm White

SGOM01Size:Φ7.62cm SGOM02Size: 7*7.9cm SGOM03Size: 7.7*8.7cm SGOM04Size: 7.62*7.62cm SGOM05Size: Φ8.85cm

SGOM06Size: 8.3*8.85cm SGOM07Size: 9*10.4cm SGOM08Size: 9*9cm SGOM09Size: 7.5*11.3cm

3" Glass Ornament
Sublimation Glass Ornaments are avaible in different shapes and sizes. 

XMB6PQ-GN  (Φ6cm)XMB78PQ-GN  (Φ8cm)

SDC8-KT (Φ8cm) SDC8-NL (Φ8cm) XMB8BL-YM (Φ8cm)

XMB8GN-F (Φ8cm)

XMB8GN-TR (Φ8cm)

XMB8GN-SD (Φ8cm) XMB8PR-NG (Φ8cm) XMB8RD-NG (Φ8cm) XMB8RD-F (Φ8cm)

XMB6PQ-OR(Φ6cm)XMB78PQ-OR(Φ8cm)
XMB6PQ-RD(Φ6cm)XMB78PQ-RD(Φ8cm)

XMB6PQ-BL(Φ6cm)XMB78PQ-BL(Φ8cm)
XMB6PQ-WH(Φ6cm)XMB78PQ-WH(Φ8cm)

XMB6PQ-RS(Φ6cm)XMB78PQ-RS(Φ8cm)

SDSF01Size: 14x14cmInsert No.: SDSF01-GPfor Extra Charge
SDSF02Size: 10.5x10.5cmInsert No.: SDSF02-GPfor Extra Charge

SDSF03Size: Φ8.5cmInsert No.: SDSF03-GPfor Extra Charge
SDB04Size: 9x9.5cmInsert No.: SDB04-GPfor Extra Charge

Hanging Ornaments

SDC8-GD8cm Plastic ChristmasBall Ornament w/Gold String(Clear)
SDC8-GR8cm Plastic ChristmasBall Ornament w/Green String(Clear)

SDC8-RD8cm Plastic ChristmasBall Ornament w/Red String(Clear)
SDC8-SV8cm Plastic ChristmasBall Ornament w/Silver String(Clear)

8cm Plastic Christmas Ball Ornament 
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MZOM01HSize: 10*10.5cm MZOM02RSize: Φ10cm MZOM03FSize: 9.5*10cm MZOM04SSize: 8.2*11cm MZOM05BSize: 7.7*8.5cm

Felt Hanging Ornament

Sublimation Air FreshenerSublimation Felt Glasses

Sublimation Felt Products

 MZYJ-LOVESize:  18*9.8cm

MZYJ-STARSize:  17.5*13.8cmMZYJ-MTREESize:  17.8*13.36cm

MZYJ-CATSize:  16*10.45cm MZYJ-BCAPSize:  22*16.75cm MZYJ-CPLAYSize:  23.58*15.8cm

MZYJ-SMANSize:  16*12.96cm

AF8P8pcs/sheetSize: 6.8*9.7cm

AF6P-R(6pcs/sheet)Size: 8.1*8.1cm

AF6P-F6pcs/sheetSize: 8.1*8.1cm

AF8P-O(8pcs/sheet)Size: 10.5*7.8cm

AF6P-SN(6pcs/sheet)Size: 8.2*8.2cm

AF6P-LY(6pcs/sheet)Size: 9*8.1cm
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LB015OM14Aluminum Rectagular Lacy Ornament Size: 7*10cm
LB015OM13Aluminum Square Lacy Ornament Size:7.5*7.5cm

LB015OM12Aluminum Round OrnamentSize: Φ8.89cm

LB015OM10Size:  9.8*10.5cmLB015OM09Size:  7.6*9cmLB015OM08Size:  7*10.6cmLB015OM07Size: 6*9.8cmLB015OM06Size: 8.3*10.1cm

LB015OM05Size: 6*10.6cmLB015OM04Size: 7.6*7.6cmLB015OM03Size: 7.6*7.6cmLB015OM02Size: 6.8*7.6cmLB015OM01Size: Φ7.6cm

Two-Side Printable Aluminum Christmas Ornaments
Thickness:1mm

1mm

LB015F25FLSize: 25*25cm LB015H25FLSize: 25*25cm

LB015S25FLSize: Φ25.4cm

LB015T20FLSize: 20*20cm

LB015T25FLSize: 25*25cm

LB015F20FLSize: 20*20cm

LB015H20FLSize: 20*20cm LB015S20FLSize: Φ20cm

LB015P25FLSize: 22.9*25cm LB015K25FLSize: 19*25cm

LB015P20FLSize: 18.3*20cm LB015K20FLSize: 15.2*20cm

LB015R25FLSize: Φ25.4cm

LB015R20FLSize: Φ20cm

Double-Sided Sublimation Aluminum Wind Spinner

LB015FC40Size:40*12cm LB015R40Size:40*12cm

LB015S03FLSize: Φ7.62cm

LB015YX40Size: 40*12cm
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Double-Sided HardBoard  Ornament

HBOM06SSize: 7.62*7.62cm HBOM22SSize: 7.6*7.6cm

HBOM03SSize: 7.62*10.16cm HBOM05SSize: 6.79*11.99cmHBOM01SSize: 6*7.62cm

HBOM20SSize: 7.62*9.39cmHBOM09SSize: 7.5*9.5cmHBOM07SSize: 11.8*11.8cm

HBOM02SSize: 7.62*7.62cm HBOM04SSize: 7.62*7.62cm HBOM21SSize: 8.3*10.1cm

HBOM01Size: 6*7.62*0.3cm HBOM02Size: 7.62*7.62*0.3cm HBOM03Size: 7.62*10.16*0.3cm HBOM04Size: 7.62*0.3cm HBOM05Size: 6.8*12*0.3cm

HBOM06Size: 7.62*7.62*0.3cm HBOM07Size: 11.8*11.8*0.3cm HBOM08Size: 9.8*6*0.3cm HBOM09Size: 7.5*9.5*0.3cm

HardBoard Christmas Ornament

HBOM29Size: 9.8*10cmHBOM27Size: 7.6*10cm

HBOM26Size: 6.9*8cmHBOM24Size: 6.7*8cmHBOM23Size: 6.7*9cm

HBOM28Size: 8*8cm

HBOM25Size: 7.2*10cm

SPWOM15SSize: 6.7*9cm

Double-Sided Plywood Ornament

SPWOM16SSize: 6.7*8cm SPWOM17SSize: 7.2*10cm SPWOM18SSize: 6.9*8cm

SPWOM21SSize: 9.8*10cm SPWOM20SSize: 8*8cm SPWOM19SSize: 7.6*10cm SPWOM14SSize: 7.62*10.16cm

HBOM10SSize: φ7.6cm

HBOMQK1013R(Round)Size: 10*13cm
HBOMQK1212JY(Pet Footprints)Size: 12.5*12.5cm

HBOMQK1012LP(Gift Box)Size: 10*12.6cm
HBOMQK1015F(Rectangle)Size: 10.1*15cm

Sub HardBoard Money Holder Ornament
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AKXH01NSize: 7*8.5*0.4cm AKXH05NSize: 6*7.8*0.4cm

AKXH09NSize:5.7*7.6*0.4cm

AKXH13NSize: 7.6*7.6*0.4cm

AKXH02NSize: 7.6*7.6*0.4cm

AKXH06NSize: 6*8*0.4cm AKXH10NSize:7.6*5.7*0.4cm

AKXH14NSize: 7.6*7.1*0.4cm

AKXH03NSize: 7.6*8.4*0.4cm

AKXH07NSize: 7.6*7.6*0.4cm

AKXH11NSize:6.35*6.35*0.4cm

AKXH04NSize: 7.6*7.6*0.4cm

AKXH08NSize: 7.6*8.7*0.4cm

AKXH12NSize: 8*5*0.4cm

Sublimation Acrylic Ornament

PHOM118118Size: 11.8*11.8cm

FRP Ornament

PHOM6080Size: 6*8cm PHOM6080TSize: 6*8cm PHOM9860Size: 9.8*6cm PHOM7676SNSize: 7.6*7.6cm

PHOM6776RSize: 6.7*7.6cm PHOM7676Size: 7.6*7.6cm PHOM7610Size: 7.6*10cm PHOM6812Size: 6.8*12cm

BPD07NSize: 6.5*7cm

BPD06NSize: 7.1*8.3cmBPD05NSize: 7.9*7.9cmBPD04NSize: 6.8*6.8cm

BPD10NSize: Φ7.6cm

BPD03NSize: Φ7.3cm

BPD09NSize: 6.5*7.4cmBPD08NSize: 7.4*7.4cm

BPD02NSize: 5.6*7.8cm

BPD11NSize: 7.3*9cm

BPD01NSize: 7.5*7.2cm

Plastic Christmas Ornament

SPWOM01Plywood Christmas Ornament(Lace)Size: 7.7*7.8cm
SPWOM02Plywood Christmas Ornament(Oval)Size: 6*7cm

SPWOM05Plywood Christmas Ornament(Snowflake)Size: 7.62*7.62cm

SPWOM06Plywood Christmas Ornament(Snowman)Size:   6.79*11.99cm

SPWOM04Plywood Christmas Ornament(Bell)Size: 11.8*11.8cm

SPWOM03Plywood Christmas Ornament(Bone-Shape)Size:  9.79*6cm

SPWOM07Plywood Christmas Ornament(Ball)Size: 7.62*8.5cm
SPWOM08Plywood Christmas Ornament(Tree)Size: 7.62*10.16cm

Plywood Christmas Ornament 
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E-BZ10/E-BZ10F(Glossy/Frosted)Size: Φ 9.3 cm
SB68-32/SB68-32F(Glossy/Frosted)Size: Φ6.5cm

CBZ01/CBZ01F(Glossy/Frosted)Size: Φ10.8cm
CBZ24/CBZ24F(Glossy/Frosted)Size: 9.5*9.5cm

CBZ02/CBZ02F(Glossy/Frosted)Size: 10*10cm
CBZ15/CBZ15F(Glossy/Frosted)Size: 9*11cm

Sublimation Ceramic Coaster / Cork

Sublimation Marble Tiles, Coasters & Ornaments

CBZ03Size: 10.8*11cm CBZ13Size: Φ10.8cm CBZ14Size: 10.8*10.8cm CBZ16Size: 10.8*14.7cm CBZ17Size: 12*12cm CBZ18Size: 10.8*10.8cm

CBZ19Size: Φ10.8cm CBZ20Size: 10.8*10.8cm CBZ21Size: 10.8*10.8cm CBZ22Size: Φ10.8cm CBZ23Size: Φ10.8cm

RZDLSF76JWHSublimation Square Marble Texture Ornament Size: 7.6*7.6*0.5cm
RZDLSR76JWH Sublimation Round Marble Texture Ornament Size: Φ7.6*0.5cm

RZDLSH76JWH Sublimation Heart Marble Texture Ornament Size: 7.6*7.6*0.5cm
RZDLSF1010WH Sublimation Square Marble Coaster w/ Cork Size: 10*10*0.8cm

RZDLSF1010JWH Sublimation Square Marble Texture Coaster w/ Cork Size: 10*10*0.8cm
RZDLSR10WH Sublimation Round Marble Coaster w/ Cork Size: Φ10*0.8cm

RZDLSR10JWH Sublimation Round Marble Texture Coaster w/ Cork Size: Φ10*0.8cm
RZDLSR20JWH Sublimation Round Marble Texture Placemat w/ Non-Slip Pad Size: Φ20*0.8cm

RZDLSF1923JWH Sublimation Rectangle Marble Texture Placemat w/ Non-Slip Pad Size: 19*23*0.8cm

RZDLSZ20JWH Sublimation Round Marble Texture Clock Size: Φ20*0.8cm
RZDLSH15JWH  Sublimation Heart Marble Texture Frame Size: 15*15*0.6cm

RZDLS1217JWH Sublimation Rectangle Marble Texture Frame Size: 12.7*17.7*0.6cm

RZDLS1823JWH Sublimation Rectangle Marble Texture Frame Size: 18*23*0.6cm
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Sublimation Flat Items
SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS

Pot Coaster

CBZ04/CBZ05Small Bottle Shaped PotCoaster w/ CorkSize: 13*22cm/17*29cm
CBZ06Small Balloon PotCoaster w/ CorkSize: 15*19cm

CBZ07Large Balloon PotCoaster w/ CorkSize: 20*25cm

CBZ08Triangle Pot Coaster w/ CorkSize: 19.5*20cm
CBZ10Rectangle Pot Coaster w/ CorkSize: 18*24cm

CBZ11Square Pot Coaster w/ CorkSize: 18*24cm

Sublimation Coaster
To meet different demands, BestSub provides coasters made from different materials,including glass, ceramic, wood, rubber, felt and rock.

Coaster Related

RBD01Square Flannelette Matfor CoasterSize: 9.3*9.3cm
RBD02Round Flannelette Matfor CoasterSize: Φ9.3cm

MBD01Round WoodenCoaster Base
MBD02Wooden Coaster Rack

SB68-22with CorkSize: 9.5*9.5cm
SB68-23with CorkSize: Φ9.5 cm

SB68-17Size: 9.5*9.5cm SB68-18Size: Φ9.5 cm

SB68-31Car Mug CoasterSize: Φ6.5cm
SB68-34Hexagon HB Coaster with Cork BackSize: Φ11cm

Other Sublimation Coasters

Hardboard Coasters

MRBD01Square Aluminum Coasterwith CorkSize: 9.5*9.5cm
SBBH47/SBBH48Round Slate Mug CoasterSize: Φ10cm

SB68-6SSquare Rubber Mug CoasterSize: 10*10*0.3cm
SB68-6RRound Rubber Mug CoasterSize: Φ10*0.3cm

SB68-5FSquare Rubber Mug CoasterSize: 10*10*0.5cm
SB68-5YRound Rubber Mug CoasterSize: Φ10x0.5cm

ZBDF9595/ZBDR95Cardboard Coasterwith Cork(Square/Round)Size: 9.5*9.5cm

SG-17B/SG-20Glass Coaster(Round/Square)Size: Φ10*0.4 cm

SB68-6FFSquare Felt Mug CoasterSize: 9.5*9.5cm
SB68-6FYRound Felt Mug CoasterSize: Φ9.5cm

PUBD01FPU Leather Mug Coaster(Square)Size: 10*10cm

DLSBD6-R10Marble Coaster with CorkSize: 10*10cm
/DLSBD6-1010Marble Coaster with CorkSize: 10*10cm

HBYBDR10White Marble Coaster with CorkSize: 10*10cm
HBYBD1010White Marble Coaster with CorkSize: 10*10cm

BMBD1010Square Linen Mug CoasterSize: 10*10cm

SB68RB-17Round EdgeSize: 9.5*9.5cm
SB68RB-18Round EdgeSize: Φ9.5cm
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Sublimation Flat Items
SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS

SublimationPhoto Slate

SBBH53Apple Shaped SlateSize: 17*19cm
SBBH55Square Shape Frame SlateSize: 19*25cm

SBBH54Heart Shape Frame SlateSize: 19*25cm

SBBH43/SBBH44Heart StoneSize: 15*15cm/20*25cm
SBBH36/SBBH45Round StoneSize: Φ30cm/Φ15cm

SBBH01/SBBH02/SBBH02FLarge Door Shaped StoneSize: 15*15cm/20*20cm/20*20cm
SBBH03/SBBH04Rectangular StoneSize: 14*19cm/20*30cm

SBBH05Small Upper ContourShaped StoneSize: 20*20cm
SBBH06Small Rectangular StoneSize: 10*15cm

SBBH08/SBBH08FSmall Left ContourShaped StoneSize: 20*20cm
SBBH11/SBBH11FSmall Right ContourShaped StoneSize: 20*20cm

SBBH15/SBBH16Rectangular StoneSize: 12*22cm/14*29cm
SBBH19/SBBH25/SBBH31Square StoneSize: 15*15cm/20*20cm/30*30cm

SBBH30Big Door StoneSize: 30*30cm
SBBH32Large Upper ContourShaped StoneSize: 30*30cm

SBBH33/SBBH34Large Left/Right ContourShaped StoneSize: 30*30cm
SBBH35Oval StoneSize: 27*36cmMOQ: 200pcs

SBBH37Rectangular Stone with ClockSize: 25*40cm
SBBH38Small Rectangular Stonewith FrameSize: 12*17cm

SBBH39/SBBH40Rectangular Stone with FrameSize: 18*26cm/28*30cm
SBBH41/SBBH42Rectangular Hanging StoneSize: 15*30cm/25*30cm

SBBH50Heart Shape Hanging StoneSize: 20*20cm
SBBH51Square Slate ClockSize: 27*27cm

GABI
Obdélník



www.bestsub.com  / 132

Impress Best Creativity  / 131

Sublimation Flat Items
SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS

SG-29Size: 20.3*25.4cm SG-34Size: 12.7*17.78cm

SG-04Size: 23*18*0.5cm

SG-14Glass ClockSize: 20*20*0.5cm

SG-17Sublimation Glass Frame17Size: 18*23*1cm

SG-25Size: 20*20*0.5cm SG-31Size: 18*23*0.5cm

BLXK01Diamond RotatingPhoto FrameSize: 10*1cm

GC01Sublimation Glass ClockSize:  Φ20cm
GC02Sublimation Glass ClockSize:  Φ30cm 

BMC-07Size: 22.5*26*2cm BMC-08Size: 22.5*26*2cm

BYX-14S14*18cm BYX-148*23cm BYX-15S14*18cm BYX-1518*23cm BYX-17S14*18cm BYX-1718*23cm BYX-19S14*18cm BYX-1918*23cm

Shield Plaque Glass Frame

SG-01Size: 18*23*0.5cm SG-03Size: 15*23*0.5cm

Glass Frame with Smooth Edge
Sublimation Glass Photo Frame

Sublimation Glass Frame 

Sublimation Glass Products

Glass Frame with Mirror Edge

SG-05Size: 15*20*0.5cm

SG-32Size: 18*28cm

SG-02Size: 11*16*0.5cm

SG-07Size: 27.5*14.5*0.5cm

SG-06Size: 20*20*0.5cm        

Tempered Glass Frame

BMC-04Size: 22*26*2cmBMC-01Size: 20.5*26.5*2cm BMC-03Size: 22.5*26*2cm

Sublimation Display Award Wood Plaquewith Printable Glass Sheet

SG-47WHSublimation Fan shaped Glass FrameSize: 27*18*0.5cm

SG1217Size: 12.7*17.8*0.3cm SG1520Size: 15*20*0.3cm SG2025Size: 20.3*25.4*0.3cm
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Sublimation Flat Items
SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS SUBLIMATION FLAT ITEMS

Aluminum PhotoFrame with/ MDF Easel

Sublimation Crystal

CC02SunflowerSize: Φ10cm
CC06OctahedronSize: 15.5*13cm

CC11Fan-Shaped ScreenSize: 18*10*1.5cm
CC21Small SquareSize: 8*6cm

CC27T-screen-horizontalSize: 13*9*2cm
CC28T-screen-erectSize: 9*13*2cm

CC33Iceberg CrystalSize: 19.5*12.5cm
CC41Triangle Screen 2Size: 17*14*2cm

CC43Eight-square Sun flowerSize: Φ16*3.5cm
CC44Love ScreenSize: 10.5*11*3.5cm

CC50Smooth Angel SquareSize: 10*15*2cm
CC69Smooth Angel SquareSize: 6*8*2cm

Item No. Size
PFLBA1520 15.6*20.6cm
PFLBA1823 18.3*23.5cm
PFLBA2530 25.6*30.6cm

CB01MSize: 20*28cm CB02MSize: 28*30cm CB03MSize: 28*38cm

GCD1923Size: 19*23cm
GCD2232Size: 22*32cm
GCD2323Size: 23*23cm
GCD2828Size: 28*28cm

CB01Size: 20*28cm
CB02Size: 28*30cm
CB03Size: 28*38cm CB05Size: Φ30cm

CB04Size: Φ20

Glass Cutting Board(Matte)

CB06Wine Size: 19*36cm ZS6Wine and Cheese 6Pieces Set
CB07-Nfor ZS6 Wine and Cheese setSize: 11.3*31.7cm

Glass Table Mat

Glass Cutting Board

CB07for ZS6 Wine and Cheese setSize: 11.3*31.7cm

Round

SG-15Size: 18*13*1cm SG-16Size: 23*18*1cm SG-18/SG-28Size: 30*16*1cm SG-19Size: 39*29*1cm

Crystal Glass Frame

SG-28with ClockSize: 30*16* 0.5cm
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

HBPF25Size: 12.5*18cm

HBPF22NThickness: 9mmInserted Photo: 4" x 6"
HBPF22Thickness: 15mmInserted Photo: 4" x 6"

HBPF21NThickness: 9mmInserted Photo: 5" x 7"
HBPF21Thickness: 15mmInserted Photo: 5" x 7"

HBPF0810Size: 20.3*25.4cmHBPF0606FSize: 15.2*15.2cm HBPF0507Size: 12.7*17.7cm

HBPF28Size: 10*12.7cm HBPF27Size: 17*21cm 

Sublimation MDF Frame for Photo
Size: 20*25cm

GHB1114Size: 27.9*35.5cm

GHB0810Size: 20.3*25.4cmGHB0507Size: 12.7*17.7cmGHB0406Size: 10.1*15.2cm

6mm Sublimation MDF Plaque

5mm Sublimation Square Wooden Panel

GHB09-2835CSize: 27.9*35.5cm

GHB15N-1228PFSize: 12.7*28cm HBPF24Size: 17.7*45.7cmGHB15N-1228Cwith 4 HooksSize: 12.7*28cm

GHB09-15HCSize: 15.2*15.2cm

9mm Sublimation MDF Signs

GHBF09Size: 19*25cmGHBF06Size: 20*28cm

GHBF05Size: 17.5*22.5cmGHBF04Size: 15*20cmGHBF03Size: 12.5*1.75cmGHBF01Size: 20*25cm

GHB-C1029Size: 10*29cmGHBF10with Six HooksSize: 15.8*27cm

15mm Sublimation MDF Plaque

HBPF20Size: 10*12.7cm

New MDF Signs & Photo Frames
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

SPW0910HE-1Sublimation HeartPlywood Coaster(Heart )Size: 10*8.5cm
SPWR95-1Sublimation RoundPlywood CoasterSize: ø9.5cm

SPW9595-1Sublimation SquarePlywood CoasterSize: 9.5*9.5cm

SPW1023-2Sublimation plywoodDoor HangerSize:10*23 cm

SPW2020HE-2Sublimation Plywood Door Hanger(Heart)Size: 20*20 cm
SPW1426EP-2Sublimation Plywood Door Hanger(Oval )Size: 14*26 cm

SPW1426H-2Sublimation Plywood Door Hanger(Horizontal)Size: 14.5*26 cm
SPW1525H-2Sublimation PlywoodDoor Hanger(Lacy)Size: 15*25 cm

SPW2614S-2Sublimation PlywoodDoor Hanger(Vertical)Size: 14.5*26 cm

SPW2323-1Sublimation PlywoodPlacematSize: 23*23 cm SPWSZ20-1/SPWSZ10-1Plywood ClockSize: Φ20/Φ10

SPW2028-1Sublimation PlywoodPlacematSize: 20*28cm

SPWJ1026F-1/SPWJ1026T-1Plywood Wine Holder(Square/Oval)Size: 10*26cm
SPWPF2519H-1Plywood Heart FrameSize: 25*19cm

SPWPF2126-1Plywood Framew/windowSize: 21*26cm
SPWPF2519-1Plywood FrameSize: 25*19cm

SPWGD0917-2Plywood Garden Stake(7*17.5cm)
SPWGD0717-2Plywood Garden Stake(7*17.5cm)

SPWGD1017E-2Plywood Garden Stake(10*17.5cm)
SPWGD1017-2Plywood Garden Stake(10*17.5cm)

SPWGD2025T-2Plywood Garden Stake(Oval,20*25cml)
SPWGD2040-2Plywood Garden Stake(Square,20*40cml)

SPWGD2025F-2Plywood Garden Stake(Square,20*25cml)

SPWSZ10-1Plywood Desktop ClockMOQ: 100pcsSize: 10*10cm

Sublimation Plywood Blanks

SPWCB1130DSize: 11*30*0.5cmSPWCB1423DSize: 23*14*0.5cm SPWCB14522DSize: 14.5*22*0.5cmSPWCB1630DSize: 16*30*0.5cm SPWCB8924DSize: 8.9*24*0.5cm

Sublimation Plywood Placemat

SPWYA01SDouble Sided Printable Plywood Retro Motel KeyringSize: 4.5*9cm
SPWYA01S-NDouble Sided Printable Plywood Retro Motel KeyringSize: 4.5*9cm
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

SPW15JZD-R-305Size:30.5*30.5cm

SPW15JZD-TR-228254Size:22.8*25.4cm SPW15JZD-TR-178203Size:17.8*20.3cm SPW15JZD-TR-127152Size: 12.7*15.2cm

SPW15JZD-R-254Size:25.4*25.4cm SPW15JZD-R-203Size:20.3*20.3cm

SPW15JZD-HXG-254305Size: 25.4*30.5cm SPW15JZD-HXG-228254Size:22.8*25.4cm SPW15JZD-HXG-178203Size: 17.8*20.3cm

15mm Plywood Photo Frame
SPW15JZD-SQ-305305Size: 30.5*30.5cm SPW15JZD-SQ-254254Size: 25.4*25.4cm SPW15JZD-SQ-203203Size: 20.3*20.3cm SPW15JZD-SQ-152152Size: 15.2*15.2cm

SPW15JZD-H-254254Size:25.4*25.4cm SPW15JZD-H-203203Size:20.3*20.3cm SPW15JZD-H-152152Size: 15.2*15.2cm

SPWJZD-YJH-5Size: 30*40cmSPWJZD-H-99 Pieces SPWJZD-FH-6Size: 25*48cm SPWJZD-1230-6Size: 30*72cmSPWJZD-1025-3Size: 25*30cm

Hanging Wall Signs

SPWJZD-JH0830-5Size: 30*40cm

SPW15JZD-RT-127178Size: 12.7*17.8cmSPW15JZD-RT-203254Size:  20.3*25.4cmSPW15JZD-RT-254305Size: 25.4*30.5cm

Holiday Banner
SPWJZD-SJ1420-88pcs Triangle Plywood Individual Size: 14*20cm

SPWJZD-HB1420-88pcs Flag PlywoodIndividual Size:14*20cm

LQTPKP2230Sublimation Neoprene Cover For Pickleball PaddleSize: 22*30.5*1cm

Pickleball Paddle
SPW10PKP01SSublimation Plywood Pickleball PaddleSize: 19*39.5*1cm
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

HB15JZD-SQ-254254Size:25.4*25.4cm HB15JZD-SQ-203203Size:20.3*20.3cmHB15JZD-SQ-305305Size:30.5*30.5cm HB15JZD-SQ-152152Size:15.2*15.2cm

15mm MDF wood, single side printing(White)

HB15JZD-RT-203254Size:20.3*25.4cmHB15JZD-RT-254305Size:25.4*30.5*cm HB15JZD-RT-127178Size:12.7*17.8cm

HB15JZD-R-203Size:20.3*20.3cmHB15JZD-R-254Size: 25.4*25.4cmHB15JZD-R-305Size: 30.5*30.5cm

HB15JZD-HXG-254305Size:25.4*30.5cm HB15JZD-HXG-228254Size:22.8*25.4cmHB15JZD-HXG-178203Size:17.8*20.3cm

HB15JZD-H-152152Size:15.2*15.2cmHB15JZD-H-254254 Size:25.4*25.4cm HB15JZD-H-203203 Size:20.3*20.3cm

HB15JZD-TR-127152 Size:12.7*15.2cmHB15JZD-TR-178203Size:17.8*20.3cmHB15JZD-TR-228254Size:22.8*25.4cm

Hardboard Hanging Wall Signs

Hardboard Sign Hardboard Holiday Banner

HOME MDF Sign Decor

HB3JZD-H-99 Pieces 

HB3JZD-SJ1420-88pcs Triangle Individual Size: 14*20cm

HB3JZD-HB1420-88pcs Flag Individual Size: 14*20cm

HB15JZ-HOME

HB3JZD-FH-6Size: 25*48cm HB3JZD-JH0830-5Size: 30*40cmHB3JZD-1025-3Size: 25*30cm HB3JZD-1230-6Size: 30*72cm HB3JZD-YJH-5Size: 30*40cm

HB6JZD-HB1230Size:12*30cm

HB6JZD-JTSize:14*40cm HB6JZD-T1538Size:12*38cm

HB6JZD-Y25Size:Φ25cmHB6JZD-Y30Size:Φ30cm H: 23*25cm       O: 25*25cm  M:25*26.7cm       E: 21*25cm

HB15JZD-PT2-134200Size:13.4*20cmHB15JZD-PT4-177266Size:17.7*26.6cm HB15JZD-PT1-168172Size:16.8*17.2cmHB15JZD-PT3-177227Size:17.7*22.7cm
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

AKPF1213RSize: 12*13*0.4cm

AKPF127178FSize: 12.7*17.8*0.4cm

AKPF1315FSize: 13*15*0.4cmAKPF1415LBSize: 14*15*0.4cm

AKPF1417FSize: 14*17*0.4cmAKPF14215FSize: 14*21.5*0.4cmAKPF1520FSize: 15.2*22.3*0.4cm

AKPF1515HSize: 15*15*0.4cm

Acrylic Photo Frame

WDZ100R-HDSize:Φ10*3cmWDZ14560T-HDSize: 14.5*6*3.5cmWDZ15045TC-HDSize: 15*4.5*3cm Words, sayings, monogramsand more are all engravable!

LED Lamp Base

DAY

Desk Decoration Soft Night Light

NIGHT

SGN-D-127178Size: 12.7*17.8cm

SGN-D-2025Size: 20*25cm

SGN-L-127178Size: 12.7*17.8cm

SGN-L-2020Size: 20*20cmSGN-L-2025Size: 20*25cm

SGN-M-127178Size: 12.7*17.8cm

SGN-M-2025Size: 20*25cm

SGN-MF-1015Size: 10*15cmSGN-MC-127178Size: 12.7*17.8cmSGN-MF-1520Size: 15*20cm

SGN-MH-2025Size: 20*25cm SGN-TR-2025Size: 20*25cm

Retangular Glass Photo Frame w/ White Patch

Sublimation Glass Frame w/ Wood Base 

WDDZ-100Size: 6.7*10*2.3cmWDDZ-150Size: 6.7*15*2.3cmWDDZ-250Size: 6.7*25*2.3cm

Wood Base 
SG1217WDSize: 12.2*17.8*0.3cm SG1520WDSize: 15.2*20.3*0.3cm SG2025WDSize: 20.3*25.4*0.3cm
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

Hardboard Photo Frame &  Clock
Hardboard series, offer us the ability to customize many kinds of photo gifts or photo decors for individuals or corporations through sublimation, from photo plaques to commemorate the winning teams, to Keychains for your personalization with any of your images, to coasters with your favorites or brandings, to Xmas ornaments for your easy and unique decoration, to any other gifts or decors you want, to any creativity in your mind. And these high quality hardboard series can keep ultimate image clarity and vibrancy, will last for generations.

GHBF04/GHBF06Size: 15x20x1.5cm/20x28x1.5cm
GHBF10with Six HooksSize: 15.8x27x1.5cmMOQ: 100pcs

HBPF15LOVESize: 10x28cm
HBPF16FAMILYSize: 10x28cm

HBPF18SUCCESSw/ 5 HooksSize: 10x28cm
HBPF19 w/ 5 HooksSize: 10x28cm

HBPF17LOVESize: 15x18cm
HBPF20Size: 10x12.7cm

HBPF05Size: 10x12.7x0.6cmMOQ: 100pcs
HBPF01Size: 18.3x13.6x0.3cm HBPF02Hardboard Photo FrameSize: 19.1x12.7x0.3cm

HBZ02Hardboard Desktop ClockSize: 10x10x0.3cm

HBZ0120cm Hardboard Clock(Round,3mm)
HBZ0320cm Hardboard Clock(Round,6mm)

HBZ04Φ29.5cm Hardboard Clock(Round,6mm)

Hardboard Photo Frame &  Clock
Hardboard series, offer us the ability to customize many kinds of photo gifts or photo decors for individuals or corporations through sublimation, from photo plaques to commemorate the winning teams, to Keychains for your personalization with any of your images, to coasters with your favorites or brandings, to Xmas ornaments for your easy and unique decoration, to any other gifts or decors you want, to any creativity in your mind. And these high quality hardboard series can keep ultimate image clarity and vibrancy, will last for generations.

GHBF04/GHBF06Size: 15x20x1.5cm/20x28x1.5cm
GHBF10with Six HooksSize: 15.8x27x1.5cmMOQ: 100pcs

HBPF15LOVESize: 10x28cm
HBPF16FAMILYSize: 10x28cm

HBPF18SUCCESSw/ 5 HooksSize: 10x28cm
HBPF19 w/ 5 HooksSize: 10x28cm

HBPF17LOVESize: 15x18cm
HBPF20Size: 10x12.7cm

HBPF05Size: 10x12.7x0.6cmMOQ: 100pcs
HBPF01Size: 18.3x13.6x0.3cm HBPF02Hardboard Photo FrameSize: 19.1x12.7x0.3cm

HBZ02Hardboard Desktop ClockSize: 10x10x0.3cm

HBZ0120cm Hardboard Clock(Round,3mm)
HBZ0320cm Hardboard Clock(Round,6mm)

HBZ04Φ29.5cm Hardboard Clock(Round,6mm)

ZWH06Storage BoxSize:  10 * 10 *10cm

ZWH07HB Pencil HolderSize:  10 * 10 *10cm
ZWH08Mug Coaster StorageSize:  11*11*3.5cm

ZWH09Color Pen Storage Box(12pcs Pen) Size:  19*10.5*1.7cm  
ZWH10Color Pen Storage Box (8pcs Pen) Size:   20.5*4.2*2.4cm

ZWH01Small/Large Storage BoxSize: 12.7x12.7x7cmInsert No: ZWH01-Pfor Extra Charge

ZWH02Small/Large Storage BoxSize: 12.7x17.8x7cmInsert No: ZWH02-Pfor Extra Charge 

ZWH03Mini Storage BoxSize: 6x9x4.5cmInsert No: ZWH03-Pfor Extra Charge

Sublimation Pinewood Box with MDF Insert Personalized Way of Storage

Sublimation MDF Letter

MOQ: 36Size: 18x18x0.3cmHBZM18-A / B / C / E / C / F / G / H / J / K / L / M / N / O / P / Q / R / S / T / U / V / W / X / Y / ZHBZM18-& /LOVE / FAMILY / HEART
MOQ: 36Size: 10x10x0.3cmHBZM10-A / B / C / E / C / F / G / H / J / K / L / M / N / O / P / Q / R / S / T / U / V / W / X / Y / ZHBZM10-& /LOVE / FAMILY / HEART
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Sublimation Wood Blanks
SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS SUBLIMATION WOOD BLANKS

PZPR22Round Cheese Boardw/o Ceramic TileSize: Φ20cmTile No: CP20for Extra Charge

PZP1838Rectangular Cheese Boardw/o Ceramic TileSize: 18x38cmTile No: CP03for Extra Charge

PZP1831Square Cheese Boardw/o Ceramic TileSize: 18x31cmTile No: CP02for Extra Charge

WST3444/WST2538Wooden TraySize: 34.5x44.3cm/25x38xcmInsert No: WT3444B/WST2538Bfor Extra Charge

PPB-RSublimatable PingpongRacket(per piece)
BC1728Cross Plaque(Oval Insert)Size: 17.8x28x1.5cmInsert No: BC1728Pfor Extra Charge       

BC1825Cross Plaque(Cross-shaped Insert)Size: 18.4x25x1.5cmInsert No: BC1825Pfor Extra Charge

MDP01Shield Award PlaqueSize: 13.9x17.2x1.5 cmInsert No: MDPP01for Extra Charge

BT03Pen HolderSize: 12.7x12.7x4.5 cmTile No: CP01for Extra Charge

MJH01Wooden Wine CaseSize: 10.5x10.5x35cmInsert No.: HBHJ01,for Extra Charge

MJH03Natural Wooden Wine CaseSize: 10.5x10.5x35cmInsert No.: HBHJ01,for Extra Charge

WJSYWooden Wine BottleStopper(Round)Size: Φ2.8cmMOQ: 720pcs

WBT1011Wooden Pencil HolderSize: 10x10x11cmInsert No: HBBT1011for Extra Charge

FUNCTIONAL PHOTO FRAME    TMK02 MOQ:100pcs
Item No. Size Item No. Size
TMK01 10x10cm TMK03 15x20cm
TMK02 15x15cm TMK04 20x25cm

PHOTO FRAME(PINEWOOD, DARK BROWN)
Item No. Size Item No. Size
Mk1 10x10cm Mk3 15x20cm
Mk2 15x15cm Mk4 20x25cm

SUBLIMATION JEWELRY BOXTiles for extra charge
JEWELRY BOX W/O CERAMIC TILE

Item No. Color Size
SPH44BR-N Brown 128x128x94mm
SPH66BR-N Brown 180x180x92mm

SIZE: 13.8X13.8X5.5CM      FOR 4.25"X4.25" TILE INSERT      PACKING: 36PCS/CTN
Item No. Color Item No. Color
SPH44G Green      SPH44BR Brown    
SPH44BL Black SPH44M Maroon

SIZE: 18.2X18.2X7.0CM      FOR 6"X6" TILE INSERT      PACKING: 24PCS/CTN
Item No. Color Item No. Color
SPH66G Green      SPH66BR Brown    
SPH66BL Black SPH66M Maroon

SIZE: 23.2X18.2X6.0CM      FOR 6"X8" TILE INSERT      PACKING: 24PCS/CTN
Item No. Color Item No. Color
SPH68BL Black SPH68M Maroon
SPH68BR Brown    

Personalized Sublimation Cheese Board 
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DC0246/DC02556/DC02566Dog Collar(Small/Large )Size: 2x46cm/2.5x48cm/2.5x66cm 
PSK-S/M/LPet Scarf w/ CollarSize: S/M/L

SBDH-LPet Harness(L)Size: 23.3*15.3*21.5cm
SBDH-MPet Harness(M)Size: 21.2*14.3*19cm

BPB01Sublimation Pet BowlInsert Tool: TBPB01Size: Φ20.9x6cm QYS3MKSize: 3m QYS5MKSize: 5m

BW91W-1900(64oz/1900ml)Size:  Φ20*9cm

BW91S-1900(64oz/1900ml)Size:  Φ20*9cm
BW91S-1250(42oz/1250ml)Size:  Φ18*7.2cm

BW91W-1250(42oz/1250ml)Size:  Φ18*7.2cm

BW91S-960(32oz/960ml)Size:  Φ17*7.6cm

BW91W-960(32oz/960ml)Size:  Φ17*7.6cm

B4DSublimation Dog BowlSize: Φ17.77x7.3cm  
B4CSublimation Cat BowlSize: Φ15.2x5.6cm

Bottom

Bottom

Stainless Steel Dog Bowl

Sublimation Fleece Pet Blanket
PFB2030WHSize: 50*76cm/19.68"x29.9"

PFB4050WHSize: 101*127cm/39.76"x50"

Arctic Fleece Lined Sublimation Microfiber Pet blanket
PMTBC2030WHSize: 50*76cm/19.68"x29.9"
PMTBC3040WHSize: 76*101cm/29.9"x39.76"PFB3040WHSize: 76*101cm/29.9"x39.76"
PMTBC4050WHSize: 101*127cm/39.76"x50"
PMTBC5060WHSize: 127*152cm/50"x59.8"PFB5060WHSize: 127*152cm/50"x59.8"

Pet Leash w/ Aluminum Insert

QYS5MBL-LSize: 5m QYS5MK-LSize: 5m QYS5MPK-LSize: 5m

Sublimation Pet Supplies

Stainless Steel Water Bottle 

BGHS02(White, 600ml) BGHS02S-600P(Silver, 600ml) BW30S-500P(Silver, 500ml) BW142S-500(Silver, 500ml) BW142W-500(White, 500ml)BW30W-500P(White, 500ml)
Silicon Pet Drinking Water Dispenser Lid

BGP108 BGP110 BGP111
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DTC01PNK(Pink Edge) DTC01RD(Red Edge) DTC01BL(Blue Edge)DTC01BLK(Black Edge)

Sublimation Dog TagSize: 3*4.5cm

Back

MDT01/MDT02/MDT03/MDT04Bone Shaped/Rec/Arc/OvalDM01/DM01WSRec DM16Heart

RB024(Arc-Shaped)Size: 2.7*4.5*0.2cm
RB025(Bone-Shape)Size: 2.5*4.5*0.2cm

RB026(Heart)Size:3.5*3.5*0.2cm
RB0271(Round)Size: Φ3.2*0.2cm

HBOM08Size: 9.8*6*0.3cm

DK-DTC01PNK(Pink Edge) DK-DTC01RD(Red Edge) DK-DTC01BL(Blue Edge)DK-DTC01BLK(Black Edge)

Engraving Dog Tag
Size: 3*4.5cm

Back

Plastic Dog Tag

Metal Dog Tag HardBoard OrnamentDog Bone

New Sublimation Dog Clothes
Pet  Top Tank

Size(cm) XS S M L
Back Length 34 38 40 45
Chest Girth 46 54 62 72
Neck Girth 29 29 30 33

JDTSWH JDTSGY JDTSGY JDTSGN JDTSYL JDTSPK

Size(cm) S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
Back Length 23 25 32 33 35 40 42
Chest Girth 36 42 46 54 56 64 68
Neck Girth 30 34 36 42 44 46 48

Pet  Hoodie
JDTHCWH

Size(cm) S M L XL 2XL
Back Length 22 26 29 37 42
Chest Girth 32 38 44 48 52
Neck Girth 20 27 32 34 40

Pet  T-ShirtJDTHWH

Cats can wear too! 

DTC02YLYellow DTC02RDRed DTC02PKPink DTC02BLBlue DTC02BKBlack

Size: 3.3*3.5cm
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Watchband for Apple Watch
Item No. Color Size Item No. Color Size
WB-38-22 White

38-22
WB-42-24 White

42-44
WB-38-22BN Brown WB-42-24BN Brown
WB-38-22DGY Dark Gray WB-42-24DGY Dark Gray
WB-38-22PK Pink WB-42-24PK Pink
WB-38-22GN Green WB-42-24GN Green

8oz/240ml Stainless Steel Flask with PU Cover
Item No. Color
PUJH08W White
PUJH08BN Brown
PUJH08DGY Dark Gray
PUJH08PK Pink
PUJH08GN Green

Item No. Color
PUCD1923WH White
PUCD1923BN Brown
PUCD1923DGY Dark Gray
PUCD1923PK Pink
PUCD1923GN Green

Item No. Item No. Color
PU3050WHF PU305305WH White
PU3050BN PU305305BN Brown
PU3050DGY PU305305DGY Dark Gray
PU3050PK PU305305PK Pink
PU3050GN PU305305GN Green

Item No. Color
SNB23WH White
SNB23BN Brown
SNB23DGY Dark Gray
SNB23PK Pink
SNB23GN Green

PU Leather Placemat
Size: 9.5*13.5cm

Size: 30*50cm/30.5*30.5CM

Size:   14.5*21cm

Size: 19*23cm
PU Leather Sheet

Directly-Sublimated PU Leather Series
A5 Sublimatable PU Notebook

Item No. Color
PUBD03P-WH White
PUBD03P-BN Brown
PUBD03P-DGY Dark Gray
PUBD03P-PK Pink
PUBD03P-GN Green

Sublimation PU Puzzle Coaster
Size: 12*12cm

Sublimation PU AirTag Cover Pendant

ATGSDWH

Teardrop Size: 5.5*6.1cm

ATGSDPK ATGSDGY ATGSDBN ATGSDGN

PUXLPWH

Sublimation PU Luggage Tag
ATGMKWH

Mickey Mouse Size: 7.1*6.7cm

ATGMKPK ATGMKGN ATGMKDGY ATGMKBN

PUXLPPK

Size: 5.4*8.7cm

PUXLPGY PUXLPGN PUXLPBN
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Item No. Color
PUXP03WH White
PUXP03BN Brown
PUXP03DGY Dark Gray
PUXP03PK Pink
PUXP03GN Green

PU Leather Badge Name Tag
Size: 8.2*4.4cm

Item No. Color
PUXP01WH White
PUXP01BN Brown
PUXP01DGY Dark Gray
PUXP01PK Pink
PUXP01GN Green

PU Leather Badge Name Tag
Size: 8.2*4.4cm      

Item No. Color
PUXP02WH White
PUXP02BN Brown
PUXP02DGY Dark Gray
PUXP02PK Pink
PUXP02GN Green

PU Leather Badge Name Tag
Size: 8.2*3.1cm

Item No. Color
PUXLP03HWH White
PUXLP03HBN Brown
PUXLP03HDGY Dark Gray
PUXLP03HPK Pink
PUXLP03HGN Green

Double Side PU Leather Luggage Tag
Size: 9.5*8.5cm

Item No. Color
PUBD01F White
PUBD01F-BN Brown
PUBD01F-DGY Dark Gray
PUBD01F-PK Pink
PUBD01F-GN Green

PU Leather Square Mug Coaster
Item No. Color
PUBD02R White
PUBD02R-BN Brown
PUBD02R-DGY Dark Gray
PUBD02R-PK Pink
PUBD02R-GN Green

PU Leather Round Mug Coaster
Size: 9.5cmSize: 10*10cm

Item No. Color
PUCB1522WH-1 White
PUCB1522BN-1 Brown
PUCB1522DGY-1 Dark Gray
PUCB1522PK-1 Pink
PUCB1522GN-1 Green

A5 PU Leather Clipboard with Metal Clip
Size: 15*22cm

Item No. Color
PUCB2231WH-1 White
PUCB2231BN-1 Brown
PUCB2231DGY-1 Dark Gray
PUCB2231PK-1 Pink
PUCB2231GN-1 Green

A4 PU Leather Clipboard with Metal Clip
Size: 22*31cm

Item No. Color
MPQ06-PUWH White
MPQ06-PUBN Brown
MPQ06-PUDGY Dark Gray
MPQ06-PUPK Pink
MPQ06-PUGN Green

PU Stainless Steel Bottle Opener
Size: 8.5*5.5cm

Item No. Color
MPQ04-PUWH White
MPQ04-PUBN Brown
MPQ04-PUDGY Dark Gray
MPQ04-PUPK Pink
MPQ04-PUGN Green

PU Stainless Steel Bottle Opener
Size: 3.2*5.2cm

Item No. Color
MPQ01-PUWH White
MPQ01-PUBN Brown
MPQ01-PUDGY Dark Gray
MPQ01-PUPK Pink
MPQ01-PUGN Green

PU Stainless Steel Bottle Opener
Size: 17.7*4cm
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Key Chain

PUYA04/PUYA05Strap key ChainSize: 1.8*21.3cm/1.8*31.5cm

PUYA03BRSize: 4*7.5cm PUYA02HSize: 4.5*5cm PUYA01RSize: Φ5cm PUYA06OSize: 3.5*6.5cm PUYA07SSize: 5*5cm PUYA09RSSize: 3*5.5cm PUYA08RTSize: 3.2*7.5cm 

PU Keychain

PUC04Size: 4*5cm PUC05Size: 4.5*5cm PUC06Size:3.5*5cm PUC01Size: 8*10cm PUC02Size: 9*10cm PUC03Size: 6*8.5cm

(Double Sides Printable)

Item No. Color
PUYA01R White
PUYA01BN Brown
PUYA01DGY Dark Gray
PUYA01PK Pink
PUYA01GN Green

PU Leather Key Chain
Size: Φ5cm

Item No. Color
PUYA03BR White
PUYA03BRBN Brown
PUYA03BRDGY Dark Gray
PUYA03BRPK Pink
PUYA03BRGN Green

PU Leather Key Chain
Size: 4*7.5cm

Item No. Color
PUYA02H White
PUYA02HBN Brown
PUYA02HDGY Dark Gray
PUYA02HPK Pink
PUYA02HGN Green

PU Leather Key Chain
ize: 5.5*5cm

Item No. Color
PUKT01WH-N White
PUKT01BN-N Brown
PUKT01DGY-N Dark Gray
PUKT01PK-N Pink
PUKT01GN-N Green

Sublimation Phone Wallet with Sticker
Size: 6.8*9.5cm

Item No. Color
PUXLP04RWH White
PUXLP04RBN Brown
PUXLP04RDGY Dark Gray
PUXLP04RPK Pink
PUXLP04RGN Green

Double Side PU Leather Luggage Tag
Size: 8.5*8.5cm

Item No. Color
PUXLP05GWH White
PUXLP05GBN Brown
PUXLP05GDGY Dark Gray
PUXLP05GPK Pink
PUXLP05GGN Green

Double Side PU Leather Luggage Tag
Size: 11.5*7cm

PU Leather Products 

PUMJ01WHSize: 6.2*9.8cm PUMJ02WHSize: 6.7*9.3cm PUMJ03WHSize: 5*12.8cm PUMJ04WHSize: 7.3*10.8cm PUYA10SSize:4.5*9cm

Sub PU Handbag Magnetic Hat Clip
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YA146 YA147 YA148 YA149

Two-side Insert Keychain  

YA161 YA165YA162 YA166YA163 YA164

Sublimation Keychain

YA150C

Sublimation Keychain

Sublimation Keychain

YA04MOQ: 480pcs YA05MOQ: 480pcs YA06 YA09 YA10 YA11 YA16 YA22

YA23 YA27 YA35MOQ: 480pcs YA47 YA51MOQ: 480pcs YA55 YA61

YA62 YA71 YA70 YA81 YA82 YA88 YA89 YA90

YA92 YA96 YA98 YA99 YA104 YA116 YA126

YA131YA130 YA132 YA134 YA135 YA136 YA138

YA175

YA129CBK-N YA129CGD-N YA129CSV-N

Double Sided ALU insert KeyChain

YA188 YA189YA184 YA185

YA56MOQ: 480pcs
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YA141Whistle YA171Magnet Tag

YA114Shopping Coin

YA121 YA122 YA123

YA125Nail Clipper

YA133Radiator KeyYA137Radiator Key

YA139 YA140

YA145K-1MTape Measure(1m)

YA101 YA102 YA103

YA100Nail Clipper YA93Bag Hanger YA94Bag Hanger

ATYA03BKAirTag Holder Keychain 

Functional Keychain

Tool Keychain

AKYA20NAcrylic PHYA4590D/PHYA4590SFRP(Double Sided/Single side)

YA153 YA154

Bottle Opener Keyring

YA115Compass

AKYA01NSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA02NSize: 4*6*0.4cm AKYA03NSize:  7*3*0.4cm AKYA04NSize: Φ5*0.4cm AKYA05NSize: 5*3*0.4cm

AKYA06NSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA07NSize: 5*4.5*0.4cm AKYA08NSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA09NSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA10NSize: 5.5*3.5*0.4cm

Sublimation Acrylic Keychain

AKYA13NSize: 5.6*5*0.4cm AKYA14NSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA15NSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA17NSize: 5*5*0.4cmAKYA16NSize: 5*5*0.4cm

AKYA19NSize: 5.6*5.9*0.4cm

AKYA09-LSYLSize: 5*5*0.4cmAKYA08-LSBLSize: 5*5*0.4cmAKYA07-LSRDSize: 5*4.5*0.4cmAKYA06N-LSWHSize: 5*5*0.4cmAKYA05N-LSBKSize: 5*3*0.4cm

AKYA04N-LSGNSize: Φ5*0.4cmAKYA02N-LSLBSize: 4*6*0.4cmAKYA01N-LSPPSize: 5*5*0.4cm AKYA03N-LSPKSize: 7*3*0.4cm

License Plate Keychain

YA118CSV-N YA118CGD-N YA118CBK-N
Double Sided ALU insert

Size: 4.5*9cm

MYA25SHB

YA187Nail Clipper
AKYA21Size: 7.2*6.7*0.4cm

AKYA22Size: 4.0*6.2*0.4cm

GABI
Obdélník



www.bestsub.com  / 174

Impress Best Creativity  / 173

Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

PU Keychain

YA110-BR YA111-BR YA112-BR YA113-BR YAG01-BR YA105-BR YA106-BR

YA107-BR YA108-BR YA109-BR YA110 YA111 YA112 YA113

YAG01 YA105 YA106 YA107 YA108 YA109

Round Braided Keychain
(Double Sides Printing)

YA128H-K YA128H-BR YA128H-R YA128H-B YA127Y-K YA127Y-BR YA127Y-R YA127Y-B

Tassel Keychain

YA119R-BR YA119R-K YA119R-R YA119R-O YA117K

YA120F-BR YA120F-K YA120F-R YA120F-O YA117BR

YA155 YA157 YA158 YA159YA156

PU Strap Keychain

YA167with 2 Inserts YA168with 2 Inserts

Sublimation Keychain with Engraved Leather Cover

YA160PNK YA160BK YA160BN YA160DB YA160MRCover

YA173Size: 4*4cm YA174Size: 4.5*5cm YA176Size: 35*35*8mm

Sublimation Keychain Mirror

LB015YA6357Aluminum shirt keychainwhite 2 sided printableSize: 6.35*7cm

Rotatable Keychain

YA172L-BK YA172L-BL YA172L-RD YA124
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MYA17England RugbyPattern HB KeyringSize: 4*6.5 cm
MYA18Basketball PatternHB KeyringSize: Φ5.5 cm

MYA19Volleyball PatternHB KeyringSize: Φ5.5 cm
MYA20Football PatternHB KeyringSize: Φ5.5 cm

MYA01Size: Φ5cm MYA02Size: 5*5cm MYA03Size: 6*4.5cm MYA04Size: 6.5*4cm MYA05Size: 6.35*3.5cm MYA06Size: 5*5cm

MYA07Size: 6*4.5cm MYA08Size: 5.7*4.1cm MYA09Size: 5.8*5.4cm MYA10Size:  5.64*5.2cm MYA11Size: Φ5.6cm MYA12Size:4*5.6cm

MYA13Size: 7*10cm MYA14Size: 4.4*12.6cm MYA15Size: 5*5.7cm MYA16Size: 3*7cm

Hardboard  Keychain Hardboard  Keychain

MYA16DS

Double-Sided HardBoard Keychain

MYA14DS MYA10DS MYA09DS

MYA06DS MYA02DS MYA03DS MYA01DS

MYA07DS

Thickness: 0.3cm

PHYA5754Size: 5.7*5.4 PHYA5068CHSize: 5*6.8cm PHYA5050HSSize: 5.3*5cm PHYA4312Size: 4.3*12cm

Fiber Reinforce Plastic Keychain

PHYAR63RSize：Φ6.3cm PHYA4076Size：4*7.6cm PHYA4063HSize：4*6.3cm PHYA4063TSize：4*6.3cm PHYA5757Size：5.7*5.7cm
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JB01Square ShapedCompact MirrorSize: 5.5*5.5cm
JB03Round ShapedCompact MirrorSize: 6.2*6.6cm

JB08Square ShapedCompact MirrorSize: 6.6*7.4cm
JB12Oval ShapedCompact MirrorSize: 6.3*7.2cm

JB13Rectangular ShapedCompact Mirror w/NotebookSize: 9.7*6cm

JB14-NHeart ShapedCompact MirrorSize: 7*6.6cm
JB20Round ShapedCompact MirrorSize: 7.15*8cm

JB21Antique Standing MirrorSize: 6.4*12.9cmMOQ: 480pcs

JB15Rectangular Hand Mirrorwith Leather Case
JB16Round Hand Mirrorwith Leather Case

JB18Round Makeup Mirrorwith Leather Case
JB19Square Hand Mirrorwith Leather Case

Compact Mirror

Sublimation Bottle Opener

Full White Stainless Steel Bottle Opener

MPQ01Size: 3.9*17.7cm

MPQ01FWSize: 3.9*17.7cm

MPQ02Size: 4x14cm

MPQ02FWSize: 4*14cm

MPQ03Size: 3.8*7cm

MPQ03FWSize: 3.8*7cm

MPQ04Size:3*5cm

MPQ04FWSize:3*5cm

MPQ05Size:4.5*6cm

MPQ05FWSize:4.5*6cm

MPQ06Size:5.3*8.5cm

MPQ06FWSize:5.3*8.5cm

MPQ07Size:3.5*11.6cm

MPQ07FWSize:3.5*11.6cm

MPQ08Size:5.5*8.5cm

MPQ08FWSize:5.5*8.5cm

MPQ09Size:9*9cm

MPQ09FWSize:9*9cm

MP04Size: 2.2*8.7cm

MP07Size:φ5.4*1cm MP06Size:9.5*4.9*0.4cm MP05Size:2.2*9.5*0.4cm
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Magnetic Plastic And Film

HardBoard Fridge Magnet

CFM01Rectangular CeramicFridge MagnetSize: 5*7cm
CFM02Heart Ceramic FridgeMagnetSize: 6.5*7cm

CFM03Glass Fridge MagnetSize: 5*7cm
CFM04Rectangular CeramicFridge Magnet

Item No. Shape&Size Item No. Shape&Size
P04 Round  9.5cm P10 Heart  5*5cm
P05 Round  5cm P11 Square  9.5*9.5cm
P07 Oval  9.5*6.5cm P12 Heart  9.5*9.5cm
P09 Square  5x5cm

Item No. Shape&Size Item No. Shape&Size
HBFM01 Square  9.5*9.5*0.3cm HBFM05 Oval  6.5*9*0.3cm
HBFM02 Rectangular  7.5*5*0.3cm HBFM06 Round  9.5*0.3cm
HBFM03 Rectangular  7*9*0.3cm HBFM04 Square  6*6*0.3cm

FridgeMagnet
Sublimation

MP01Size: Φ4.9cm MP02Size: Φ6cm MP03Size: 5.5x5.8cm MP04Bottle OpenerSize: 2.2*8.7cm

P06Sublimation FridgeMagnet RoundSize: Φ4.5cm
P08Sublimation Fridge Magnet OvalSize: 4*5.5cm

P14Sublimation FridgeMagnet-SquareSize: 10*15cm
P15Sublimation FridgeMagnet-SquareSize: 30*30cm

MPPQ01HBottle OpenerSize: 5*6.5cm
MPPQ01RBottle OpenerSize: 4*6cm

Metal Fridge Magnet

YKF69Acrylic Magnetic BackPhoto FrameSize: 6.7*9.6cm
YKF65Acrylic Magnetic BackPhoto Frame(Round)Size: Φ6.5cm

BXTHC8053Rectangle Fridge MagnetSize: 80*53mm
FYJ8053Fridge Magnet Making MachineSize: 80*53mm

Acrylic Fridge Magnet

AKFM01NSize: 3.8*3.8*0.4cm AKFM02NSize: 5.0*5.0*0.4cm AKFM03NNet Weight: Size: 5Φ*0.4cm
AKFM04NSize: 5.63*5.0*0.4cm AKFM05NSize: 7.6*4.5*0.4cm

PHMG6565RSize: Φ6.5cm PHMG6565HSize: 6.5*6.5cmPHMG5858Size: 5.8*5.8cm

LB015BX0507Aluminum BoardSize: 5.08*7.62cm
PHMG4076Size：4*7.6cm PHMG7090Size：7*9cm

PHMG6565Size：6.5*6.5cmPHMG63Size: Φ6.3cm

PHMG5090Size：5*9cm

Fiber Reinforce Plastic Fridge Magnet
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Sublimation Luggage Tag

MXLPSize: 10.2*7cm MXLP01Size: 10.2*6.9cm MXLP02Size: 10.2*6.8cm MXLP03Luggage Tag(Felt)Size: 10.2*7cm

XLP5080Size: 5*8cmXLP3580Size: 3.5*8cm PUXLP012-Sided Printing PU LeatherLuggage TagSize: 6.9*10cm

AKLT02NSize: 6*9.5cmAKLT01Size: 6*9.5cm

PHXL0710TSize: 7*10cm PHXL0710FSize: 7*10cm PHXL10RSize: Φ10cm

HBXP04HBXP01

Acrylic Name Badge
Sublimation Name Badge

AKXP01NSize: 7.6*2.5*0.4cm AKXP02NSize: 7.6*3.8*0.4cm AKXP03NSize: 7.6*4.5*0.4cm AKXP04NSize: 7.6*3.8*0.4cm AKXP05NSize: 7.6*4.5*0.4cm

AKXP06NSize: 3.8Φ*0.4cm AKXP07NSize: 5.7Φ*0.4cm

PHXP3876TSize:3.8*7.6cm PHXP2576Size:2.5*7.6cm

XP02Size: 2.1*7.2cm

XP01Size: 2.1*7.2cm

Plastic Luggage Tag

Acrylic Luggage Tag HB Luggage Tag

Metal Luggage Tag

Plastic Name BadgeMetal Name BadgeHB Name Badges

MMP1HardboardSize: 22.8*10.1cm
MZMPFeltSize: 10.1*23cm

MZMP-NFeltSize: 9.5*19cm
PHMP1023PlasticSize: 10*23cm

JSSQ-J(Gold) JSSQ-Y(silver) ISQ02JISQ01

LB0156928Aluminum Fishing Lure SetSize: 6.98*2.8cm

MCP1530American License PlateSize: 15*30cm
MCP1631-GP1MMAmerican License Plate FrameSize: 16.5*31cm

Sublimation Door Hanger

Sublimation Aluminum Bookmark

Sublimation Aluminum Blanks

Sublimation Blanks

HBHD01HB Mobile Display StandSize: 7*15cm
HBHD02HB Cards Display StandSize: 9.8*9.8cm

HBR01Sublimation HB RulerSize: 16*5cm
PHWJJ2231Plastic File FolderSize:22*31cm

LHJDZ0620BKHolder with white boxSize: 6*20cm
LHJDZ0620GDHolder with white boxSize: 6*20cm

MCP1530-GP1MMSublimation License Plate BlankSize: 15.24*30.5cm
JLBWH-30Aluminum BatonSize: 3.8*30cm 

BSP-WH(White) BSP-01SV(Silver ) BSP-01WH(White)BSP-SV(Silver)

Sub Ballpoint Pen with Shrink Wrap

LB0015111License PlateSize:51.8*11.4cm
LB015SP2020D-2Sheet Sample 2PK Size:20*20*0.1cm

LB0150302DSublimation Guitar Pick Double Side Printable with ChainSize:3.175*2.79cm 
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Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

Metal Tin & Holder

TG01Metal TinSize: 19.8*12.8*5cm
TG02Metal TinSize: Φ15*5cm

TG03Metal TinSize: 7.8*18.8*2.2cm
TG04Metal TinSize: 13*15cm

TG03-PKSublimation Metal Stationary Tin(Pink) w/o insertSize: 19*8*2.2cmInsert：TG03S-GP

TG06Metal Tin(Small Rectangular)Size: 6*10*H2.5cmInsert No.: TG06S

BYH01Pill Box BYH01GPill Box(Round, Gold) BYH02Pill Box

MPF02Name Card Holder(Shiny)

YHE03Cigarette Case

MPF01Name Card Holder JSMPMetal Business Card

TCDR5Candle Metal TinSize:  Φ5*3.5cm
TCDR6Candle Metal TinSize:  Φ6*5cm

JP50GSublimation Medal(Gold)Size: Φ5.2cm
JP50SSublimation Medal(Silver)Size: Φ5.2cm

JP50BRSublimation Medal(Bronze)Size: Φ5.2cm
WZ32GSublimation Badge(Gold)Size: Φ6 cm

WZ32SSublimation Badge(Silver)Size: Φ6 cm

Sublimation Badge

Sublimation Metal Gadget

QJ01Money ClipSize: 3*6cm
QJ02Money ClipSize: 2.2*5.8cm

MYLK40Metal Badge ReelSize:  Φ4*60cm

LC5MSublimation Tape MeasureTapeline Leght: 5m

MJSY-N/MJSFWine Bottle StopperSize: 3.4*9cm/3.3*8.5cm
MPQ10Sublimation CorkscrewSize: 3*15.8cm

GFC01Golf Hat Clip withBall MarkerSize: 2.8*7cm

ST02Sublimation Metal Lock ( Round)Size: 4*7.7cm
ST01Sublimation Metal Lock ( Square)Size: 4*8.2cm

MH01RRound HangerSize:  3.5*5.5cm
MH02HHeart HangerSize:  3.6*4.7cm

ST03Sublimation Metal Lock(Heart)Size: 4*4cm

Sublimation Metal Gadget

MLYJ01Desktop Message Holder (Round Base)Size:  Φ5.5*12cm
MLYJ02Desktop Message Holder(Heart Base)Size:  5.5*11.5cm

MLYJ03Desktop Message Holder(Star Base)Size:  5.5*11.8cm
WIC2828mm Wine GlassCharm(Round)Size: Φ28mm

JB22Lipstick HolderSize:8*3*3cm

TG08BLMetal Lunch Box (Blue)Size: 22*17.5*9.6cm
TG08RDMetal Lunch Box (Red)Size: 22*17.5*9.6cm

TG08SVMetal Lunch Box (Silver)Size: 22*17.5*9.6cm

Refill Pad 
MCXPGDSub Car Air Freshener w/ Refill Pad MCXPXS-HY(Ocean Fragrance)MCXPXS-GL (Cologne)MCXPXS-GH(Sweet-Scented Osmanthus)

MCXPXS-ML(Jasmine Scent) MCXPXS-ML (Lavender Scent)
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Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

YA152R(Red) YA151R(Red)YA152K(Black) YA151K(Black)YA152BL(Blue) YA151BL(Blue)
Connector:  Lightning, Android, Type-CUSB Cable length: 28cmProduct Size: 1.7*14cm

Connector: Lightning, Type-CUSB Cable length: 26cmProduct Size: 1.5*13cm

APDK2BKAirPods 2 APDK2WTAirPods 2 APDK3BKAirPods Pro APDK3WTAirPods Pro

MRH06RD(Red)

Elastic Band Strap Phone Holder  

MRH06BK(Black)
MRH06DB(Blue)

PUWD01PU Cord WinderSize: 2*8cm
PUWD02PU Cord WinderSize: 6.5*11.5cm

Sublimation Portable Data Cable Keychain

Headphone Charging Box Cover
Size: 4.7*5.5cm/5*6.4cm

Phone Accessory
Car Mount Phone Holder Rotating Mobile Phone Ring HolderSize: 3.2*4cm Size: 3.8*5.3cm

MPHSSILVER MPHGGOLD
MRH04S

MRH01 MRH02 MRH03

MRH04KMRH04RGMRH04G

Mobile Phone Ring Holder
Size: 2.8*7cm/3.5*6.5cm/2.8*6.5cm

Sublimation Earphone Stopper
Size: 2*9.5cm/2*6cm

DUSTP-H

DUSTP-S

DUSTP-R

SFSTKSublimation Selfie StickSize: 4.5*19cm
BKT02Black Silicon Card HolderSize: 5.7*8.6cm

MRH05SSpinner Mobile Phone Ring Holder(Whirlwind)Size: Φ5.5cm
NLT1518Sports Armband Mobile HolderSize: 15*18.5cm

Sublimation Electronics

HBU8DIHB USB KeyRing-Diamond(8G)
HBU8RHB USB KeyRing-Rec(8G)

HBU16R16G USB StickKeyring(Rectangular)

HBU8DOHB USB KeyRing-Dome(Arch)(8G)
MUP8/MUP16Metal Sublimation USBwith Aluminum Insert(8G/16G)Size: 1.7*5.5*0.9cm

MCCH35Car USB Chargerwith Aluminum InsertSize: 3.5*7cm

LEDW-7CGlowing Led 7 Color Change Digital Alarm Clock
HJU7-GDSublimation USB Charging Lighter(Gold) Size: 3.5*7cm

HJU7-SRSublimation USB Charging Lighter(Silver)Size: 3.5*7cm

Size: 2.5*14cm
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Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

MBZR15SV-LSLaceySize:5*7cm

MBZR20SVRoundSize: 5.5*7cm
MBZT1318SV-3Size: 1.3*1.8cm 

MBZT1825SV-LS-1Size:1.8*2.5cm MBZT1825SV-LS-2Size:1.8*2.5cm MBZT1825SV-LS-3Size:1.8*2.5cm

Sub Pin Brooch Charm 

MGJT1825SV-HSize: 2.9*3.9cm

MXPR25RBN-HSize: 4.0*4.9cm

MXPR25SV-LSSize: 4.0*4.9cm

MXPSVR25-HSize: 4.0*4.9cm

MGJT1825SV-RSize: 2.9*3.9cm

MBZT1825SV-H-1Size:1.8*2.5cm MBZT1825SV-H-2Size:1.8*2.5cm MBZT1825SV-H-3Size:1.8*2.5cm
SL10-N SL11-N SL12-N SL13-N

SL14-N SL15-N SL16(Double Sides Printing)

Bracelet & Bangle

MSZ12AAAluminum BraceletSize:1.2x16.9cm
MSZ19AA/Aluminum BraceletSize:1.9x16.9cm

MSZ42AAAluminum BraceletSize:4.2x16.9cm
BENDTAluminum Bend Tool

SL01 SL02 SL03 SL04

SL05 SL06 SL07 SL08

SL09 NAB09Adjustable Chain Bracelet 
NAB10Adjustable Chain Bracelet 
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Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

HBERD01ST HBERD02RT HBERD03TRHBERD16TR HBERD04R HBERD05FL HBERD06SRHBERD19SR

HBERD07DM HBERD08WT HBERD09OL HBERD10H HBERD12FT HBERD11MO

Sublimation Hardboard Earrings

Earrings & Navel Ring

MNVR-H/MNVR-R/MNVR-SNavel Ring(Heart/Round/Star)
EH01/EH02/EH03Ear RingRound/Teardrop/Triangle

EH04/EH05Ear StudsRound/Square

SHELL2540Size: 2.5*4cm SHELL30RSize: ø3 cm SHELL2538Size: 2.5*3.8cm SHELL2035Size: 2*3.5cm SHELL2530HSize: 2.5*3cm SHELL3030Size: 3*3cm

SER1919Size: 1.9*1.9 cm SER2035Size: 2*35 cm SER1725Size: 1.7*2.5 cm SER30RSize: ø3 cm SER20RSize: ø2 cm

Sublimation Shell Jewelry
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Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

XL11SV XL11GD CHM01GD CHM01SV

Necklace

XL01 XL03 XL04 XL05

XL06 XL08 XL09XL07 XL10Round Glass Frame NecklaceSize: Φ3.2cm

XL03-NXL02

Sublimation Metal Jewelry

XL12GDSize: 3*4cm XL12SVSize: 3*4cm XL13GDSize: 3.1*5.2cm XL13SVSize: 3.1*5.2cm

Necklace w/ diamond

Heart Angel Wings Necklace
Size:  3*3cm

Size:  3*3cm

Angel wings Car Hanger Ornament
Double Side printingSize: 4.5*9.3cm

XL14-HT XL14-FM XL14-LV XL15-HT XL15-FM XL15-LV

Sublimation Photo Locket Necklaces 

XL16Size: 2.8*2.8cm

Sublimation Heart Shape Keepsakes Necklace

SDM16-GXVintage Heart in Hands Ornament(Silver)Size: 6*6cm
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SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

MFJ1976AA/MFJ2280AA/MFJ2596AAHair Clip w/ InsertSize:1.96*7.62/2.28*8/2.54*9.6cm

MXZ2532TMetal Badge(Oval)Size:2.5*3.2
MXZ25YMetal Badge(Round)Size:2.5*2.5cm

BLT01RBolo Tie(Round) BLT02FBolo Tie(Square)

TS01Hair Band(round) TS02Hair Band(heart) TS03Hair Band(sunflower)

XK01Sublimation CufflinksRound
XK02Sublimation CufflinksSquare

GBL01Two hearts HangingChain
GBL02Four Circles HangingChain

GBL03Two Stars HangingChain
LDJYTie ClipSize:2*5.5cm

 MXZ25Y-SMetal Badge(Round, Silver)Size:Φ2.5cm
 MXZ2525F-GDSublimation Metal Button(Gold,Square)Size: 25*25mm

Hair Band & Clip

Fashion Accessory 

SublimationPuzzle
BestSub provides plenty sorts of funny puzzles which are made of carboard paper, hardboard, fabric, plastic, magnet material and etc. Apart from the diversified materials, these puzzles are made in different sizes, A3, A4 and A5. They are widely welcomed as interesting personal gifts, especially to young kids.
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Sublimation Gadgets
SUBLIMATION GADGETS SUBLIMATION GADGETS

Plastic Product
11oz Sublimation Polymer Two-Tone Color Mug

11oz Sublimation Polymer Inner/Handle Color Mug

Sublimation Kids Bottle 02Size: 400ml

Sublimation Kids Bottle 03Size: 400ml

Item No. Color
BPM05Y Yellow
BPM05R Red
BPM05K Black
BPM05LB Light Blue
BPM05LG Light Green

Item No. Color
BPM06Y Yellow
BPM06P Pink
BPM06K Black
BPM06LB Light Blue
BPM06LG Light Green

Item No. Color
PSH02-P Pink
PSH02-G Light Green
PSH02-Y Yellow
PSH02-B Light Blue

Item No. Color
PSH03-P Pink
PSH03-G Light Green
PSH03-Y Yellow
PSH03-B Light Blue

TSH01Insert Tool for KidsBottle PSH01/PSH02/PSH03
LSP01WSublimation Pen PPA01Plastic AshtraySize: Φ 11.3*3.4cm

Poker Chip
Item No. Size
BPC39 3.9cm
BPC43 4.3cm
BPC47 4.7cm
BDB2 2inch Dealer Button

PYA03Plastic JigsawPuzzle KeychainSize: 4.3*4.3cm
PYA018Plastic Keychain(Heart)Size: 5.2*4.2cm

PYA019Plastic Keychain(T-shirt)Size: 6*6.3cm

PYA39/PYA39CRound/Round(Color Edge)Size: Φ3.9cm

PYA68F/PYA68FCRectangular/Rectangular(Color Edge)Size: 4.8*6.8cm

PYA44/PYA44COctangle/Octangle(Color Edge)Size: Φ 4.4cm

PYA47/PYA47CRound/Round(Color Edge)Size: Φ4.7cm

PYA82F/PYA82FCRectangular/Rectangular(Color Edge)Size:5.7*8.2cm

PYA68T/PYA68TCOval/Oval(Color Edge)Size: 4.8*6.8cm

PYA60/PYA60CThick Round/Thick Round(Color Edge)Size: Φ6cm

PYA85/PYA85CCredit Card/Credit Card(Color Edge)Size: 5.3*8.5cm

PYA82T/PYA82TCOval/Oval(Color Edge)Size:5.7*8.2cm

Plastic Keychain
PYSD01Plastic Domino
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SUBLIMATION TEXTILE SUBLIMATION TEXTILE
Sublimation Textile

CZW22-SVAdultSize: 8.5*22cm

CWC2025WK-SVAthleticSize: 20*25cm
CW45M-SVTube SocksSize: 9.5*45cm

CW35WN-SVFemaleSize: 8.5*35cm

CWC2117WK-SVAthletic Size: 21*17cm
CW35W-SVWomenSize: 8.5*35cm

CZW30-SVAdultSize: 8.8*30.5cm

CWC2020WMaterial: 50% Polyester, 45% cotton, 5% Spandex
CWS2020WMaterial: 85% Polyester, 10% cotton, 5% Spandex. 

Sublimation Dress SocksSize: 20*20cm

CW45MSublimation Tube SocksSize: 44cm

CWC2025WK(Black Sole) CWC2025WM(Maroon Sole) CWC2025WB(Blue Sole)

CW35W-FWSublimation Stocking(Female, Full White)Size: 35cm
DLW02-FWMen Sublimation AnkleSocks(Full White)Size: 25cm

DLW03-FWWomen SublimationSocks(Full White)Size: 22cm

CZW44Sublimation Tube SocksSize: 44cm
ZQW01Adult Football SocksSize: 20x45x9.2cm

ZQW02Kids Football SocksSize: 13.5*33*9cm

Sublimation Socks
Item No. Item Name Size
DLW01 Women Sublimation Ankle Socks 8.5*8.5*19.5cm
DLW02 Men Sublimation Ankle Socks 8.5*9*21cm
DLW03 Women Sublimation Socks(Mid-length) 8.5*9*19.5cm
DLW04 Men Sublimation Socks(Mid-length) 8.5*10*21cm
CW35W Sublimation Stocking(Female, 35cm) 7.5*35cm
CW40M Sublimation Stocking(Male, 40cm) 7.5*40cm

Sublimation Socks White with Black Heel
Item No. Category Size
CZW15 Child 7*15cm
CZW19 Adult 8*19cm
CZW22 Adult 8.5*22cm
CZW30 Adult 8.8*30.5cm

Sublimation Athletic Socks
The sole color can be customized. MOQ: 1000pairs for each color.Size: 20*25cm

Sublimation Socks
Women Men

CW35W-NSize: 7.5*35cm

Material: Polyester

DLW01-NSole Length: 17cmSleeve Length: 7cm
DLW03-NSole Length: 19cmSleeve Length: 7cm

DLW02-NSole Length: 19cmSleeve Length: 7cm
DLW04-NSole Length: 19cmSleeve Length: 9cm

Sublimation Silver Silk Glitter Socks
Material : Polyster

CW36M-NSublimation Stocking (Male, 36cm)
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